
NUMBER OF CHECKS     AMOUNT OF CHECKS

Administration Bldg.    
1110 Washington, Ste. 202

raul reyes
Webb County Treasurer

RECAP OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

 686 $2,791,310.81

1

RATIFICATION OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

NUMBER OF CHECKS     AMOUNT OF CHECKS

 101  $3,712,971.55 

MARCH 25, 2019

P.O. Box 593
 (956) 523-4150               

Fax (956) 523-5014

NUMBER OF INVOICES

1,545

204
NUMBER OF INVOICES
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 3/11/2019 2:23:27 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$337.83 1 3/1/2019 10 $337.83 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
$337.83

$2,557.60 1 2/19/2019 20 $2,557.60 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
$2,557.60

2/22/2019 17 $380.83 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
2/14/2019 25 $480.12 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
2/22/2019 17 $1,005.17 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/15/2019 24 $816.78 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$2,682.90
11/29/2018 102 $5.45 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060
12/19/2018 82 $36.52 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$41.97
2/12/2019 27 $53.79 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/12/2019 27 $77.06 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/12/2019 27 $54.29 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/12/2019 27 $58.25 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/13/2019 26 $59.57 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/13/2019 26 $75.41 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/13/2019 26 $68.15 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/13/2019 26 $57.75 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/14/2019 25 $76.89 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/14/2019 25 $96.20 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/14/2019 25 $171.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/11/2019 28 $60.06 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/11/2019 28 $81.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/7/2019 32 $70.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/7/2019 32 $28.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/7/2019 32 $64.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/6/2019 33 $61.55 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/6/2019 33 $70.62 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/6/2019 33 $69.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/6/2019 33 $56.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/5/2019 34 $50.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/5/2019 34 $50.33 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/4/2019 35 $65.67 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/4/2019 35 $52.47 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/4/2019 35 $61.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/4/2019 35 $49.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

2/13/2019 26 $154.67 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
2/13/2019 26 $42.53 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
2/12/2019 27 $100.49 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
2/12/2019 27 $110.57 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
2/6/2019 33 $67.41 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
2/6/2019 33 $125.06 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
2/5/2019 34 $166.64 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020
2/5/2019 34 $97.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

$2,606.75
3/4/2019 7 $42.98 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/4/2019 7 $75.90 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/4/2019 7 $650.55 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$769.43
3/4/2019 7 $761.31 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
3/4/2019 7 $113.81 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$875.12
2/26/2019 13 $32.94 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/19/2019 20 $570.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/1/2019 38 $101.45 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $39.45 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $60.45 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $26.45 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $30.30 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $52.25 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $66.60 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $99.10 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $118.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $9.25 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $4.50 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $17.05 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $6.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $16.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $11.15 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $6.30 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $79.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $27.50 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/1/2019 38 $99.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/1/2019 38 $14.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/1/2019 38 $3.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/1/2019 38 $84.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/28/2019 42 $12.57 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
1/28/2019 42 $5.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1A

C361  802PVCBG 1 1/2" P Trap PVC Bagged
CC4235  D70-105 Commercial P.O. Plug W/O OverF
15319 SHOWER DRAIN 2X3 SS STRAINER 
D100-015 COUPLING 1 1/2 INCH

COPPER RED COUP 3/4X1/2 W1036
G2-CR19 1/4 TURN ANG VLV 1/2 NOMX3/8 C
VB1 LENOX VARI-BIT 30881
C1026 Sloan Vac repair Kit 33231 92
C301  30035 Jr Basket Strainer 2 1/2 

COPPER BUSH 1 1/4 X1
COPPER BUSH 1 X 3/4 C
COPPER BUSH 3/4 X 1/2
COPPER RED COUP 1 1/4 X1
COPPER RED COUP 1X3/4

75197LF 1/2 INSTALOC BALL VALVE
75198LF 3/4 INSTALOC BALL VALVE
75199LF 1'' INSTA-LOC BALL VLV
802PVCBG 1 1/2'' P TRAP PVC BAGGED
CO-993 253 5/16-2-1-1/4 CLOSET BOLT PR

ACCT#905010-597092;W END WASHINGTON ST 
ACCT#307100-560317;2119 BALTIMORE ST

Total
CLARK HARDWARE LTD 330262 03/11/2019 $2,212.18 7 F597 1503 ORANG DISP & DRAIN CLNR

REPAIR KIT MAJOR 40-007-A1 1-1/4-2 RPZ D232
1' CXC LEAD FREE BALL VALVE
1/2' CXC LEAD FREE BALL VALVE
3/4'CXC LEAD FREE BALL VALVE
75011LF 1/2'' INSTALOC COUPLING
75012LF 3/4'' INSTALOC COUPLING
75178LF 1'' INSTA-LOC COUPLING

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330261 03/11/2019 $875.12 2

RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330260 03/11/2019 $769.43 3 ACCT#812100-591302;1100 WASHINGTON ST 
ACCT#344630-559650;1100 VICTORIA ST IRRIG
ACCT#344630-559648;1100 VICTORIA

Total

RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

MILEAGE FOR NOV-2018
MILEAGE FOR DEC-2018

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 330259 03/11/2019 $2,606.75 34 NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

CAROLINA GAMBOA 330258 03/11/2019 $41.97 2

PO 2019-0534 PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY 
PO 2019-0534 PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY 
PO 2019-0536 PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON 
PO 2019-0536 PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON 

Total

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 330257 03/11/2019 $2,682.90 4

AT&T 330256 03/11/2019 ACCT#831-000-5236 655
Total

ALENCO COMMUNICATIONS INC 330255 03/11/2019 ACCT#96135705
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/11/2019 2:23:27 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/28/2019 42 $2.25 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/20/2019 19 $515.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/25/2019 14 $11.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-180
2/25/2019 14 $77.63 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-180

$2,212.18
$44.50 1 1/31/2019 39 $44.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$44.50
$500.00 1 1/28/2019 42 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$500.00
2/19/2019 20 $20.88 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/28/2019 11 $62.64 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$83.52
$350.00 1 11/15/2018 116 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451159

$350.00
1/7/2019 63 $83.10 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/7/2019 63 $83.10 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/9/2019 61 $180.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000

1/15/2019 55 $180.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/16/2019 54 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/17/2019 53 $180.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/22/2019 48 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/26/2019 44 $71.60 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/29/2019 41 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000

$1,268.30
1/22/2019 48 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
2/5/2019 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$1,250.00
$6,940.00 1 8/24/2018 199 $6,940.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$6,940.00
$350.00 1 11/15/2018 116 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158

$350.00
$92.23 1 2/25/2019 14 $92.23 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$92.23
17 73 $22,962.33Grand Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 330271 03/11/2019 95128  TB 21-IN 3-IN-1 Mower Blade OEM-742-0741
Total

LAW OFFICES OF VICTOR LUIS 
VILLAFRANCA

330270 03/11/2019 S.H. JUVENILE
Total

JOSE ALBERTO CARDENAS
ABRAHAM AHUMADA JR

Total
LAW OFFICE OF FREDDY B RUIZ, P.C. 330269 03/11/2019 LAURA SANCHEZ SALDANA

Total

LAW OFFICE OF FAUSTO SOSA 330268 03/11/2019 $1,250.00 2

Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 

Total

Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 
Advertising-Webb County Ads 

LAREDO MORNING TIMES 330267 03/11/2019 $1,268.30 9

PO 2019-0453 BREAD FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD 
PO 2019-0453 BREAD FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD 

Total
JUAN J GARCIA 330266 03/11/2019 J.A. JUVENILE

Total

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

330265 03/11/2019 $83.52 2

ERNEST GARZA 330264 03/11/2019 FRANCISCA ROCHA
Total

14" COMBOPRO DIAMOND BLADE GRCOMBOP1
C654  48005 Steel Supply 1/2 x 3/8-20
C68a  2102LF Sink Faucet 

Total
DANIEL ORTIZ 330263 03/11/2019 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019

Total

D107-251 DWV RED BUSHINGS 2X1 1/2
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$58.67 1 2/10/2019 29 $58.67 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
$58.67

2/7/2019 32 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
2/8/2019 31 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

10/23/2017 504 $1,690.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
$3,190.00

$95.00 1 2/19/2019 20 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
$95.00

2/11/2019 28 $172.50 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/14/2019 25 $231.79 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/21/2019 18 $207.81 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/25/2019 14 $211.04 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/28/2019 11 $101.08 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$924.22
1/23/2019 47 $53.80 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-460028
1/23/2019 47 $49.88 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-460028
1/23/2019 47 $10.95 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-460028
1/23/2019 47 $63.15 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
1/23/2019 47 $83.80 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000
1/23/2019 47 $83.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000
1/23/2019 47 $41.90 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000
1/23/2019 47 $80.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000
1/23/2019 47 $80.60 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000
1/24/2019 46 $117.94 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000
2/14/2019 25 $15.87 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/14/2019 25 $10.55 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/14/2019 25 $55.30 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/14/2019 25 $43.90 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/14/2019 25 $139.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
2/14/2019 25 $330.99 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 
2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-461000

2/20/2019 19 $179.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000
2/20/2019 19 $219.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000
2/20/2019 19 $269.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000
2/20/2019 19 $796.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000

$2,723.63
1/22/2019 48 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 46 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

$22.00
3/1/2019 10 $139.02 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

2/27/2019 12 $890.49 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205
2/28/2019 11 $19.86 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-441205

$1,049.37
1/27/2019 43 $4.98 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/27/2019 43 $4.74 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/27/2019 43 $4.98 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/27/2019 43 $4.74 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/27/2019 43 $4.98 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$24.42
1/31/2019 39 $60.89 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/31/2019 39 $60.13 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$121.02
$600.00 1 1/25/2019 45 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$600.00
1/31/2019 39 $246.12 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-443000-075
2/12/2019 27 $496.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$742.12
$375.00 1 2/21/2019 18 $375.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456205

$375.00
$227,599.25 1 3/5/2019 6 $227,599.25 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432064

$227,599.25
2/12/2019 27 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075
2/18/2019 21 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

$15.00
2/28/2019 11 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
2/28/2019 11 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005

$58.58
$26,265.79 1 2/28/2019 11 $26,265.79 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-462605

$26,265.79
16 36 $263,864.07

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

330274 03/11/2019 CHARGES FOR 01/11/19-01/18/19
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ALEXIS MARTINEZ
GERARDO ELIAS
VICENTE ANTHONY LOZANO-REYES

Total
MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 330276 03/11/2019 WRECKER SERVICE

Total

LAW OFFICE OF MARC A GONZALEZ PLLC 330275 03/11/2019 $3,190.00 3

Milk and Juice 
Milk and Juice 
Milk and Juice 
Milk and Juice 
Milk and Juice 

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 330277 03/11/2019 $924.22 5

Total
PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 330278 03/11/2019 $2,723.63 5 Bathroom Tissue 

Dishwashing Soap 
Warehouse Broom
Aluminum Foil Paper 
Foam Cups 6oz 
Lids for Foam Cups 6oz
PanLiner 
Sandwich Bags 
School Kits 
GX4-500  BAG BAG, PPR HVYDTY,KRAFT,4#

1470PY Ten Cabinet ,Stor,72x36x18 to be used for 
DWI 
ALE Credenza Shell Item no. VA257224ES
ALE Desk 72x30 item no. VA217230ES
Executive chair Brown item no. 62623
Pedestals for office desk item no. VA532822ES

365912EA GOJ SANITIZER, PURRELL, ORGL, C
53123 PAT FABULOSO 
57131 RED BOOK, RECRD, 14.25X9.25 
625-166 MIL CLOCK, ROUND, 16", BK
VL171SB11 BSX CHAIR, EXEC, LOOPARMS, BK

Total
POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 330279 03/11/2019 $22.00 2 CAR WASH SERVICES FOR UNITS 

CAR WASH SERVICES FOR UNITS 
Total

ACCT#11 759 839-1(01/29/19-02/27/19)
ACCT#6 639 075-8(01/25/19-02/25/19)
ACCT#8 027 660-3(01/28/19-02/26/19)

Total
RODOLFO RODRIGUEZ JR 330281 03/11/2019 $24.42 5 HOTEL TAX ROUND ROCK REIM: FRANCISCO 

HOTEL TAX ROUND ROCK REIM: RODOLFO 
HOTEL TAX ROUND ROCK REIM: REYMUNDO S 
HOTEL TAX ROUND ROCK REIM: CLAUDIA 
HOTEL TAX ROUND ROCK REIM: JORGE VELIZ

Total

RELIANT ENERGY 330280 03/11/2019 $1,049.37 3

WWW400-162 Basic Water Works Operations 
Total

CHERLETTE LOLUA
Total

FUEL 
Total

UNIT#05-14
UNIT#05-18

Total

SILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 330284 03/11/2019

SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 330283 03/11/2019 $121.02 1 4W7Z*13008*A LAMP A
UNIT 27-220  4W7Z*13008*B

Total

WEBB COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 330287 03/11/2019 18-19 UNIT REVENUE ALLOCATED 2ND QTR
Total

195/65R15 All Season 91T F006252 Tires
Tires 

Total
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY ENGINEERING 
EXTENSION (TEEX)

330286 03/11/2019

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 330285 03/11/2019 $742.12 2

Grand Total

1B

WRIGHT EXPRESS FSC (WEX) 330290 03/11/2019

WEBB COUNTY WATER UTILITY 330289 03/11/2019 $58.58 2 ACCT# 2129-001
ACCT#1954-001

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 330288 03/11/2019 $15.00 2



 3/12/2019 2:00:52 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/28/2019 12 $539.14 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-441001
2/28/2019 12 $49.77 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010
2/28/2019 12 $49.77 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010
2/28/2019 12 ($186.90) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
2/28/2019 12 ($186.90) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$264.88
$164.62 1 3/4/2019 8 $164.62 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$164.62
3/4/2019 8 $94.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
3/4/2019 8 $119.07 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$213.94
2/10/2019 30 $160.00 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
2/10/2019 30 $280.36 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
2/10/2019 30 $12.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
2/10/2019 30 $141.81 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
2/10/2019 30 $56.64 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
2/10/2019 30 $661.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
2/10/2019 30 $65.56 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
2/10/2019 30 $346.52 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/10/2019 30 $630.77 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/10/2019 30 $73.03 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040

$2,429.44
12/18/2018 84 $332.50 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-015
12/18/2018 84 $1,515.50 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-015
7/30/2018 225 $470.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-015

$2,318.00
$500.00 1 2/7/2019 33 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
2/13/2019 27 $14.89 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/13/2019 27 $17.51 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/13/2019 27 $22.07 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/13/2019 27 $22.07 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/13/2019 27 $42.73 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/13/2019 27 $25.63 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/13/2019 27 $18.98 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$163.88
3/1/2019 11 $51.94 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010
3/1/2019 11 $401.87 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

$453.81
1/23/2019 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050
1/15/2019 56 $8,650.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451005-005

$9,150.00
$115.65 1 3/1/2019 11 $115.65 1001 - General Fund 6340 Mirando Activity Center 1001-6340-001-441205

$115.65
2/24/2019 16 $3.75 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-443000-075
2/24/2019 16 $3.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

$7.50
2/28/2019 12 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205
2/28/2019 12 $106.49 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205
2/28/2019 12 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205
2/28/2019 12 $133.27 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$298.34
12 29 $16,080.06Grand Total

1C

UNIT#42-04
UNIT#42-04

Total
WEBB COUNTY WATER UTILITY 330371 03/12/2019 $298.34 4 ACCT# 1589-001

ACCT# 1621-001
ACCT# 1524-001
ACCT#1938-001

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 330370 03/12/2019 $7.50 1

JORGE ALBERTO RICO
RONALD ANTHONY BURGOS AVILES

Total
VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 330369 03/12/2019 ACCT#00001915-8

Total

SILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 330368 03/12/2019 $9,150.00 2

525827 Kobalt 12-PC Screwdriver St P 324K12K
759896 Kobalt T. Handle Set K14TH

Total
RELIANT ENERGY 330367 03/12/2019 $453.81 2 ACCT#12 233 878-3(01/29/19-02/27/19)

ACCT#12 840 588-3(01/29/19-02/27/19)
Total

267034  Irwin 6-1/2=in Snap Ring Plier 2078900
295527 Kobalt 3-PC Wood Chisel Set 61031
313734  Lenox High Tension Hacksaw FRA 
350030 KB 50-PC Drill/ Drive Set 89385
464642 Kobalt 10-PC Plier and Wrench 55753

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 330366 03/12/2019 $163.88 1

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 330365 03/12/2019 GUADALUPE CIRILO
Total

CHARGES FOR 01/22/19-01/23/19
CHARGES FOR 01/22/19-01/24/19

Total
LAW OFFICE OF ELIZABETH MARTINEZ 
PLLC

330364 03/12/2019 $2,318.00 3 B.C. & A.C. MINOR CHILDREN
J.A.M., J.A.M. & J.N.F. MINOR CHILDREN
V.O.R. MINOR CHILD

Total

ACCT#307100-560316;2117 BALTIMORE ST
ACCT#307100-537055;3501 EAGLE PASS AVE

Total
INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

330363 03/12/2019 $2,429.44 10 CHARGES FOR 01/09/19-01/19/19
CHARGES FOR 01/24/19-02/01/19
CHARGES FOR 01/17/19
CHARGES FOR 01/25/19-02/09/19
CHARGES FOR 01/25/19-02/09/19
CHARGES FOR 01/25/19-02/09/19
CHARGES FOR 01/22/19-01/24/19
CHARGES FOR 02/05/19

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330362 03/12/2019 $213.94 2

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330361 03/12/2019 ACCT#1077717-16020;1802 VICTORIA ST

Total

ACCT#831214225
956-229-1042- VETERANS TREATMENT 
956-285-3845- VETERANS TREATMENT 
956-333-0342 CREDIT
956-333-4083 CREDIT

AT&T 330360 03/12/2019 $264.88 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

12/18/2018 85 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-015
12/3/2018 100 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-015

$500.00
3/1/2019 12 $84.16 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
3/1/2019 12 $253.32 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$337.48
2/28/2019 13 $52.25 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
2/28/2019 13 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205-015
2/28/2019 13 $143.23 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
2/28/2019 13 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205-015

$205.48
3/5/2019 8 $54.61 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
3/5/2019 8 $99.72 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
3/5/2019 8 $26.82 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205

$181.15
$149.17 1 3/4/2019 9 $149.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-025

$149.17
2/5/2019 36 $116.40 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 36 $776.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 36 $64.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 36 $70.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 36 $40.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090

$1,066.40
$84.58 1 3/1/2019 12 $84.58 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

$84.58
2/5/2019 36 $407.86 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $407.31 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $485.36 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $564.13 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $564.13 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $564.13 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $466.52 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $466.52 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $330.81 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $329.72 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $461.63 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $329.18 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $462.20 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $477.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $477.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $400.56 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $438.68 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $550.65 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $504.27 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $504.27 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $405.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $504.27 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $492.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $396.53 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $407.86 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $407.86 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $407.86 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $397.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $459.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $407.86 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $396.99 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $396.99 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $396.99 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $407.86 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $581.97 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $581.97 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $439.22 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $492.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $482.81 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $482.61 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $482.61 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005

1D

UNIT 22QPFZ - WU - FORD F-150

UNIT 22QPD9 - WU - FORD F-150
UNIT 22QPFL - FBM - FORD F-150
UNIT 22QPFN - FBM - FORD F-150
UNIT 22QPFQ - FBM - FORD F-150
UNIT 22QPFS - WU - FORD F-150

UNIT 2297KP - JUVENILE - FORD TRAN
UNIT 2297KN - JUVENILE - FORD FUSI
UNIT Q2S965 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT 22QPD3 - R&B - FORD F-150
UNIT 22QPD6 - R&B - FORD F-150

UNIT 22N8J8 - FBM - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8J6 - FBM - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8J4 - FMB - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8HT - JP PCT 3 - FORD F150
UNIT 2297KR - JUVENILE - FORD TRAN

UNIT 22N8NC - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8KN - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8ML - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8JC - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8JB - R&B - FORD F150

UNIT Q2S962 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S963 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S964 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT 22N8NQ - WU - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8NL - WU - FORD F150

UNIT Q2S943 - ENG - FORD F250
UNIT Q2S958 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S959- COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S960 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S961 - COM CTR - EXP

UNIT 226MKD - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT Q2S936 - R&B - FORD F350
UNIT Q2S939 - R&B - FORD F250
UNIT Q2S940 - R&B - FORD F250
UNIT Q2S950 - R&B - FORD F150

UNIT Q2S937 - FBM - TRAN
UNIT Q2S938 - FBM - TRAN
UNIT 226MJR - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 226MK4 - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 226MK6 - R&B - FORD F150

UNIT 226MJX - PLAN - FORD F150
UNIT 2002BL - PUB DEF - FUS
UNIT 2002BM - PUB DEF - EXP
UNIT 226MJT - FBM - FORD F150
UNIT 226MK3 - FBM - FORD F150

UNIT 22N8QH - FBM - FORD F250
UNIT 2002BN - CONT PCT 2 - FORD EXP
UNIT 2002BO - CONTS PCT 4 - EXP
UNIT 2202BK - CTY ATT - FUS
UNIT 2002BJ - CTY CLK - FUS

UNIT 22N8NW - ENG - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8P2 - WU - FORD F 150
UNIT 22N8PK - ELEC - FORD TRAN
UNIT 22N8Q6 - WU - FORD F250
UNIT 22N8QD - FMB - FORD F250 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 330379 03/13/2019 $48,352.33 2

Total
DISH NETWORK 330378 03/13/2019 ACCT#8255 7070 8899 4228(03/15/19-04/14/19)

Total

TAXES & FEES 
LODGING 
DINNER
LUNCH
BREAKFAST

DAVID ALMANZA 330377 03/13/2019 $1,066.40 1

ACCT # 6579536-1(01/29/19-02/27/19)
ACCT#6582840-2(01/29/19-02/27/19)
ACCT#6582844-4(01/29/19-02/27/19)

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330376 03/13/2019 ACCT#47810-546457;4101 JUAREZ AVE

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 330375 03/13/2019 $181.15 3

ACCT# 216 BRUNI COMMUNITY CENTER
LATE FEE
ACCT#218
LATE FEE

Total

BRUNI RURAL WATER SUPPLY 330374 03/13/2019 $205.48 2

A.G.M. & D.L.M. MINOR CHILDREN
A.G.M. &  D.L.M. MINOR CHILDREN

Total
ALENCO COMMUNICATIONS INC 330373 03/13/2019 $337.48 1 ACCT#96137371

ACCT#96137371
Total

AL GREENE 330372 03/13/2019 $500.00 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1D
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/5/2019 36 $578.96 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $578.96 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $709.29 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $709.29 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $709.29 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 ($30.00) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 ($7.50) 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 ($65.25) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $6.05 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,659.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,659.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,659.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,475.51 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,659.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,659.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,659.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,085.14 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,350.39 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $916.34 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,085.14 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,085.14 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $1,085.14 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $2.67 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $158.58 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $65.57 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $53.24 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
2/5/2019 36 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005

$48,352.33
3/5/2019 8 $20.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000
3/5/2019 8 $42.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000
3/5/2019 8 $48.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000
3/5/2019 8 $288.73 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

UNIT Q2S965-CC RENEWAL DMV FEE
UNIT Q2S965-CC MAINTENANCE MGMT. FEE

Total
FELIPE ELIZONDO 330380 03/13/2019 $714.64 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING

UNIT Q2S962-CC RENEWAL EFM FEE
UNIT Q2S962-CC RENEWAL DMV FEE
UNIT Q2S963- CC RENEWAL EFM FEE
UNIT Q2S963-CC RENEWAL DMV FEE
UNIT Q2S965- CC RENEWAL EFM FEE

UNIT Q2S950- R&B OIL LABOR/PART SERVICES
UNIT Q2S950- R&B MAINTENANCE MGMT FEE
UNIT Q2S943- ENG MAINTENANCE MGMT FEE
UNIT Q2S959- CC OIL CHANCE PARTS & LABOR
UNIT Q2S959 CC- MAINTENANCE MGMT FEE

UNIT Q2S937- BLDG MAIN/PARK - MAINTENANCE 
UNIT Q2S936- R&B OIL CHANGE PARTS & LABOR
UNIT Q2S936- R &B MAINTENANCE MGMT FEE
UNIT Q2S939 - R&B MAINTENANCE MGMT FEE
UNIT Q2S940- R&B MAINTENANCE MGMT FEE

UNIT 2002BN - CONS PCT.2 TOLL  CHARGES
UNIT 2002BN- CONS PCT.2 RENEWAL EFM FEE
UNIT 2002BN - CONS PCT.2 RENEWAL DMV FEE
UNIT 2002BO- CONS PCT.4 RENEWAL EFM FEE
UNIT 2002BO- CONS PCT.4  RENEWAL DMV FEE

UNIT 22QPH8 - SHERIFF - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPH6 - SHERIFF - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPJD- SHERIFF REGISTRATION DMV FEE
UNIT 22QPJJ-SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPJJ- SHERIFF REGISTRATION DMV FEE

UNIT 22QPHW - SHERIFF - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPHK - SHERIFF - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPHJ - CONS PCT 4 -TAHOE
UNIT 22QPHH - CONS PCT 2 - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPHF - SHERIFF - TAHOE

UNIT 22QPJD - SHERIFF - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPJC - SHERIFF - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPJ7 - SHERIFF - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPJ6 - SHERIFF - TAHOE
UNIT 22QPHX - SHERIFF - TAHOE

UNIT 22QPJ7-SHERIFF REGISTRATION DMV FEE
UNIT 22QPJC- SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPJC- SHERIFF REGISTRATION DMV FEE
UNIT 22QPJD-SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPJJ - SHERIFF - TAHOE

UNIT 22QPHX- SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPHX- SHERIFF REGISTRATION DMV FEE
UNIT 22QPJ6- SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPJ6- SHERIFF REGISTRATION DMV FEE
UNIT 22QPJ7-SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE

UNIT 22QPHJ-CONS PCT.4 -REGISTRATION DMV 
UNIT 22QPHK -SHERIFF REGISTRATION DMV FEE
UNIT 22QPHK -SHERIFF REGISTRATION FEE
UNIT 22QPHW- SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPHW- SHERIFF REGISTRATION DMV 

UNIT 22QPHH-CONS PCT.2 - INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPHH-CONS PCT.2 - REGISTRATION FEE
UNIT 22QPHJ-CONS PCT.4 -MM FEE PRO-RATA
UNIT 22QPHJ-CONS PCT.4 -MAINTENANCE MGMT 
UNIT 22QPHJ-CONS PCT.4 -INSPECTION FEE

UNIT 22QPH6- SHERIFF REGISTRATION FEE
UNIT 22QPH8- SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPH8-SHERIFF REGISTRATION FEE
UNIT 22QPHF-SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE
UNIT 22QPHF- SHERIFF REGISTRATION FEE

UNIT 2297KN- JUVENILE RENEWAL -EFM FEE
UNIT 2297KN-JUVENILE RENEWAL-DMV FEE
UNIT 2297KP - JUVENILE RENEWAL EFM FEE
UNIT 2297KP -JUVENILE RENEWAL DMV FEE
UNIT 22QPH6- SHERIFF INSPECTION FEE

UNIT 22QPCK LA PRESA CC F-350
UNIT 226MKB - R&B - FORD F150
CREDIT REF: DEC FOT0102959
CREDIT REF: DEC FOT0102959
CREDIT REF: DEC FOT0102959

UNIT 22QPGL - PLAN- FORD F-150
UNIT 22QPGQ - PLAN - FORD F-150
UNIT 22QPC9 EL CENIZO CC F-350
UNIT 22QPCG LARGA VISTA CC F-350

  



 3/13/2019 9:00:19 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1D
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

3/5/2019 8 $43.31 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000
3/5/2019 8 $272.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

$714.64
2/10/2019 31 $193.64 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
2/10/2019 31 $148.99 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
2/10/2019 31 $270.85 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
2/10/2019 31 $26.87 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
2/10/2019 31 $25.61 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

$665.96
$111.00 1 2/20/2019 21 $111.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-456205

$111.00
11 20 $52,368.19Grand Total

Total
JAVIER GONZALEZ 330382 03/13/2019 REIM: "B" CLASS TEST

Total

CHARGES FOR 01/29/19-02/08/19
CHARGES FOR 01/11/19-01/18/19
CHARGES FOR 01/24/19-02/08/19
CHARGES FOR 01/22/19-01/24/19
CHARGES FOR 01/23/19

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

330381 03/13/2019 $665.96 5

  

TAXES & FEES 
MILEAGE 

Total



 3/13/2019 9:25:25 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/14/2019 58 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050
2/21/2019 20 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
2/7/2019 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$2,000.00
$1,500.00 1 9/27/2018 167 $1,500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$1,500.00
1/9/2017 793 $362.50 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-015

7/10/2018 246 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-015
$862.50

11/15/2018 118 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
1/8/2019 64 $800.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
1/8/2019 64 $1,699.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$2,999.00
$254.56 1 5/7/2018 310 $254.56 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-005

$254.56
$30.00 1 2/26/2019 15 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$30.00
$652.30 1 3/1/2019 12 $652.30 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432058

$652.30
12/18/2018 85 $337.72 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456005
11/16/2018 117 $337.72 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456005
1/18/2019 54 $337.72 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456005

$1,013.16
2/26/2019 15 $16.36 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005
2/26/2019 15 $9.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/26/2019 15 $7.48 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/26/2019 15 $56.98 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005
2/26/2019 15 $23.56 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005
2/26/2019 15 $6.98 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/26/2019 15 $13.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/26/2019 15 $12.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/26/2019 15 $26.76 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005
2/26/2019 15 $13.58 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/26/2019 15 $28.49 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005
2/26/2019 15 $16.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/26/2019 15 $21.56 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/26/2019 15 $26.76 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005
2/26/2019 15 $23.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/26/2019 15 $30.32 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020
2/26/2019 15 $22.84 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/26/2019 15 $22.84 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010
2/26/2019 15 $18.48 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

$400.79
2/19/2019 22 $100.80 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/19/2019 22 $221.76 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
2/19/2019 22 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$342.56
5/14/2018 303 $46,320.00 2014 - Juvenile Case manager Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2014-2180-001-432001
8/9/2018 216 $23,355.00 2014 - Juvenile Case manager Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2014-2180-001-432001
8/9/2018 216 $13,056.00 2014 - Juvenile Case manager Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2014-2160-001-432001

$82,731.00
$266.45 1 3/1/2019 12 $266.45 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$266.45
$29.29 1 2/28/2019 13 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-441205

$29.29
13 22 $93,081.61Grand Total

1E

WEBB COUNTY WATER UTILITY 330395 03/13/2019 ACCT# 2241-001
Total

INTERLOCK AGREEMENT INVOICE PAYMENTS
INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT 2017-2018 SCHOOL 
AGREEMENT UISD

Total
VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 330394 03/13/2019 ACCT#00017942-4

Total

UNITED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST 330393 03/13/2019 $82,731.00 3

Item #980012387 Sprite (12 oz. cans, 35 pk.)
Item #980022772 Member's Mark Super Premium 

Total
SOUTHERN FOLGER DETENTION 
EQUIPMENT COMPANY LLC

330392 03/13/2019 $342.56 1 76797155 3150/65 LIMIT SWITCH 904312 W/BENT 
96905104 MICRO SWITCH BZ-2RW863-A2 
SHIPPING 

Total

Item #806965 Dr Pepper (12 oz., 36 pk.)
Item #904700 Frito Lay fiesta favorites mix 30 count
Item #915169 Member's Mark Commercial Foaming 
Item #972412 Scott Shop Rags In A Box (350ct.) 
Item #980012382 Diet Coke (12 oz. cans, 35 pk.) 

Item #41494 Member's Mark Commercial Lemon 
Item #55272 Frito-Lay Flamin' Hot Mix (30 ct.)
Item #693282 Clorox ToiletWand 36 count and wand
Item #749278 Snickers Bars (1.86 oz., 48 ct.) 
Item #774327 Member's Mark Nitrile Exam Gloves 

DEC 18- ARMORED CAR SERVICE
NOV 18- ARMORED CAR SERVICE
JAN 19- ARMORED CAR SERVICE

Total
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 330391 03/13/2019 $400.79 1 Item #8547 Corn Nuts, Chile Picante (1.7 oz., 18 ct.) 

Item #106385 Member's Mark Commercial No-Rinse 
Item #163859 Lysol Professional Toilet Bowl Cleaner, 
Item #2531 M&M's Peanut Chocolate Candy (1.74 
Item #373400 Frito-Lay Big Grab Variety Mix (30 ct.) 
Item #386943 Member's Mark Glass Cleaner 1 gal
Item #38706 Big Red Soda - 12 oz. cans - 24 pk. 

ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO INC 330390 03/13/2019 $1,013.16 3

PAYFLEX SYSTEMS USA, INC. 330389 03/13/2019 PAYFLEX COBRA ADMIN. BILLING SVCS. FOR 
Total

OILTON RURAL WATER SUPPLY CORP 330388 03/13/2019 ACCT#76
Total

LOPEZ PETERSON, PLLC 330387 03/13/2019 INTEREST OF A.J.C., M.C. MINOR CHILDREN
Total

"LEVY PROCEEDS" 20-2035669
"LEVY PROCEEDS" 20-2035669

Total
LAW OFFICE OF SERGIO LOZANO PLLC 330386 03/13/2019 $2,999.00 3 FRANCISCO ANTONIO TURRUBIATES

CLAUDIA CORONADO
CLAUDIA CORONADO

Total

LAW OFFICE OF OCTAVIO SALINAS II 330385 03/13/2019 $862.50 2

MARTIN ROMERO
FRANCISCO VELASQUEZ
JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ

Total
LAW OFFICE OF CRISTINA ALVA PLLC 330384 03/13/2019 HECTOR FERNANDO ORTIZ-RODRIGUEZ

Total

LAW OFFICE OF ARTURO GALLEGOS 330383 03/13/2019 $2,000.00 3

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/13/2019 1:48:42 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/27/2019 14 $73.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

2/27/2019 14 $52.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $93.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $98.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $59.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $112.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $37.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$525.78
3/1/2019 12 $81.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $113.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $65.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$260.52
$50.73 1 3/1/2019 12 $50.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$50.73
2/27/2019 14 $104.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $197.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $389.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$691.13
$33.87 1 3/1/2019 12 $33.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$33.87
3/1/2019 12 $60.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $50.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $102.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$213.61
2/27/2019 14 $165.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $156.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $20.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $77.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $35.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $65.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $55.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/1/2019 12 $27.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$604.82
$125.03 1 2/27/2019 14 $125.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$125.03
$84.34 1 3/4/2019 9 $84.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$84.34
2/26/2019 15 $111.99 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

2/27/2019 14 $187.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $85.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $49.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $47.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $71.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $44.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$598.46
2/28/2019 13 $138.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

3/4/2019 9 $83.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $77.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$299.01
2/15/2019 26 $100.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $250.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

3/4/2019 9 $12.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ROBERTO GARCIA

BEVERLINE GARZA

CELIA G LEAL

ALEJANDRO GARZA

MARIA GRACIELA V JIMENEZ

AMBIT ENERGY 330398 03/13/2019 $525.78 7

AP GAS & ELECTRIC 330400 03/13/2019 SANTOS VASQUEZ

Total

HERLINDA GUERRA

GEORGIA GAITANOS

Total
AMIGO ENERGY 330399 03/13/2019 $260.52 3 MARIA G MALDONADO

BEATRICE LETICIA HINOJOSA

LETICIA UVALLE

Total

330403 03/13/2019 $213.61 3

PEDRO FERNANDEZ JR

TERESA RIOS

PATRICIA MACIAS

Total
DIRECT ENERGY 330402 03/13/2019 GABRIELA CRUZ

Total

CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 330401 03/13/2019 $691.13 3

HECTOR GARCIA

Total
JUST ENERGY 330405 03/13/2019 MARISELA GARCIA

Total

ESTHER OLAVARRIA

JUANITA ESCOBEDO

SELENE PEDRAZA

Total
GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 330404 03/13/2019 $604.82 8 ROSENDA MENDIOLA

ROSA GONZALEZ

JIMMY LONGORIA

ADRIANA PEREZ

MARIA BARRERA

ARNULFO VALDEZ

MINERVA AMEZQUITA

FIRST CHOICE POWER 

RELIANT ENERGY 330407 03/13/2019 $598.46 7

MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 330406 03/13/2019 ESTHER GONZALEZ

Total

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ

ROBERT LARA

INEZ M GOMEZ

Total

GUILLERMINA MUNOZ

OSWALDO ALEXIS BRIONES

GENOVEVA GONZALEZ

MANUELA VILLARREAL

RICARDO RAMIREZ

1F

MARIA MONTEMAYOR

CONCEPCION REYNOSO

HECTOR GARCIA

TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 330409 03/13/2019 $1,279.60 7

LUZ GARZA

CELIA FLORES LARA

Total
STREAM ENERGY 330408 03/13/2019 $299.01 3



 3/13/2019 1:48:42 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1F
2/27/2019 14 $310.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $254.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $174.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

2/27/2019 14 $176.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,279.60
12 45 $4,766.90

CARMEN PEREZ

ESMERALDA SANCHEZ

Total
Grand Total

EDUARDO DAVILA

ROBERTO MARTINEZ

   



 3/13/2019 3:25:12 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$12.61 1 2/9/2019 32 $12.61 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205
$12.61

2/10/2019 31 $245.18 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
2/10/2019 31 $15.92 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
2/10/2019 31 $16.40 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
2/10/2019 31 $17.34 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/10/2019 31 $11.74 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$306.58
3/5/2019 8 $64.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
3/5/2019 8 $88.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005

$152.94
2/28/2019 13 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/28/2019 13 $285.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/28/2019 13 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 6340 Mirando Activity Center 1001-6340-001-441205

$375.00
3/6/2019 7 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000
3/6/2019 7 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000
3/6/2019 7 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000
3/6/2019 7 $196.80 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000
3/6/2019 7 $29.52 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000
3/6/2019 7 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000

$346.32
3/6/2019 7 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000
3/6/2019 7 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000
3/6/2019 7 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-458000

$70.00
$740.20 1 2/28/2019 13 $740.20 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-441205

$740.20
2/12/2019 29 $12.42 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $4.68 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $5.48 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $5.48 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $6.48 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $10.08 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $7.47 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $10.47 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $10.47 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003
2/12/2019 29 $6.98 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461003

$144.19
$728.66 1 2/1/2019 40 $728.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$728.66
2/6/2019 35 $7.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
2/6/2019 35 $7.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

$15.00
10 18 $2,891.50

1G

UNIT#28-09
UNIT#28-106

Total
Grand Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 330425 03/13/2019 $15.00 2

Item # 980150191 Member's mark Premium Ham 
Total

SMARTCOM TELEPHONE LLC 330424 03/13/2019 ACCT#99830051365
Total

Item # 980012379 regular coke-cola (12oz 
Item # 980012382 Diet coke (12 oz. 35 cans,pk.)
Item # 980138394 Ruffles Original Potatoe Chips (16.
Item # 980138483 Doritos Nacho Cheese Tortilla 
Item # 980141381 Frito Bean Dip (9 oz.) needed for

Item # 619057 Mario Spanish Manzanilla olives (21 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 330423 03/13/2019 $144.19 1

RELIANT ENERGY 330422 03/13/2019 ACCT#11 718 044-8 (01/24/19-02/22/2019)
Total

Item # 63718 baking potatoes (15lbs.) needed for the
Item # 886473 Tostitos Salsa Con queso, medium 
Item # 980002151 Member's Mark Purified Bottled
Item # 980011652 Keebler Club Crackers Snacks 

Item # 12720 Mrs. Baird's Large white bread (20oz., 
Item # 212630 Original Premium Saltine crackers 
Item # 269090 Sunny Meadow Large Grade A Eggs
Item # 521007 Member's mark vanilla ice cream(5 
Item # 521014 Member's Mark Neopolitan Ice cream 

PATRICIA PEDRAZA 330421 03/13/2019 $70.00 1 LUNCH
BREAKFAST
DINNER

Total

BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

NORA PRADO PENALOZA 330420 03/13/2019 $346.32 1

ADVANCE FUEL 
Total

ACCT#5007305001
ACCT#3931140001

Total
MIRANDO CITY WATER SUPPLY CORP 330419 03/13/2019 $375.00 3 ACCT#164

ACCT#165
ACCT#126

Total

MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 330418 03/13/2019 $152.94 2

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

330414 03/13/2019 $306.58 5 CHARGES FOR 01/11/19-01/18/19
CHARGES FOR JAN-2019
CHARGES FOR JAN-2019
CHARGES FOR JAN-2019
CHARGES FOR JAN-2019

Total

AT&T 330411 03/13/2019 ACCT#843737813
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/14/2019 11:18:05 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/25/2019 17 $455.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/25/2019 17 $1,201.60 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$1,656.60
$225.00 1 2/22/2019 20 $225.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

$225.00
2/7/2019 35 $1,260.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432062

2/21/2019 21 $1,260.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432062
$2,520.00

3/8/2019 6 $375.21 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/8/2019 6 $184.94 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/8/2019 6 $40.19 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-030
3/8/2019 6 $151.62 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-030
3/8/2019 6 $19.37 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/8/2019 6 $19.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441205
3/8/2019 6 $52.30 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/8/2019 6 $52.29 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441205

$895.28
$945.00 1 3/4/2019 10 $945.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305

$945.00
$75.00 1 2/21/2019 21 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305

$75.00
1/15/2019 58 $141.92 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
1/24/2019 49 $23.62 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
1/31/2019 42 $76.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
1/15/2019 58 $86.40 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
1/15/2019 58 $22.18 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015
1/18/2019 55 $104.34 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015

$454.46
1/5/2019 68 $46.05 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/5/2019 68 $46.05 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/5/2019 68 $46.05 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/5/2019 68 $46.05 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/5/2019 68 $46.05 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/5/2019 68 $52.40 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/5/2019 68 $279.29 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/5/2019 68 $314.16 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/5/2019 68 $95.42 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

1/15/2019 58 $46.05 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

$1,017.58
2/26/2019 16 $24.90 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
2/26/2019 16 $53.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030

$78.40
3/4/2019 10 $49.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
3/4/2019 10 $74.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
3/4/2019 10 $6.58 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
3/4/2019 10 $41.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
3/4/2019 10 $12.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
3/4/2019 10 $119.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
3/4/2019 10 $26.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$333.44
3/4/2019 10 $5.97 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/4/2019 10 $21.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/4/2019 10 $79.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/4/2019 10 $5.38 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/4/2019 10 $12.45 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/4/2019 10 $11.97 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/4/2019 10 $179.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
3/4/2019 10 $39.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

$357.72
$59.95 1 2/11/2019 31 $59.95 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-460000

$59.95
2/8/2019 34 $58.38 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

2/21/2019 21 $36.14 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
$94.52

$260.00 1 2/20/2019 22 $260.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
$260.00

2/28/2019 14 $41.76 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
2/28/2019 14 $146.16 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/21/2019 21 $104.40 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$292.32
1/22/2019 51 $296.25 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
1/22/2019 51 $493.75 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
1/22/2019 51 $4,950.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
1/22/2019 51 $1,292.20 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

31-20 LABOR
31-20 Parts

Total
CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF 
LAREDO-WEBB COUNTY

330430 03/14/2019 PO 2019-3160 20TH ANNUAL CHILD ABUSE 
Total

A & S ELECTRIC SERVICE 330429 03/14/2019 $1,656.60 1

CASE#25786 BURIAL/CREMATION SERVICES
CASE#25860 BURIAL/CREMATION SERVICES

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330432 03/14/2019 $895.28 6 ACCT#13850-544548;1002 HOUSTON ST

ACCT#602930-567931;900 FLORES AVE
ACCT#812100-4790;810 ZARAGOZA ST
ACCT#1042677-542957;810 ZARAGOZA ST
ACCT#812100-548076;1616 SANTA URSULA AVE
ACCT#812100-548076;1616 SANTA URSULA AVE
ACCT#812100-26060;1620 SANTA URSULA AVE
ACCT#812100-26060;1620 SANTA URSULA AVE

CITY OF LAREDO 330431 03/14/2019 $2,520.00 2

CRUZ, ANTONIO 330434 03/14/2019 REIM: ALTERATIONS DONE ON UNIFORM PANTS
Total

Total
CORRAL WESTERN WEAR 330433 03/14/2019 Under Armour UA Valsetz RTS 1.5 UA-3021034

Total

AC ADAPTER SECA 40000009
PO 2019-0897 STOCK ITEMS FOR INMATES
PO 2019-0897 STOCK ITEMS FOR INMATES
PO 2019-0897 STOCK ITEMS FOR INMATES
PO 2019-0897 STOCK ITEMS FOR INMATES

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 330435 03/14/2019 $454.46 6

PO 2019-0897 STOCK ITEMS FOR INMATES
Total

DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 330436 03/14/2019 $1,017.57 2 GWSTBK GAL BLACK SIMPLY WASHABLE 
TEMPERA
GWSTBL GAL BLUE SIMPLY WASHABLE 
TEMPERA 
GWSTBR GAL BROWN SIMPLY WASHABLE 
TEMPERA
GWSTWH GAL WHITE SIMPLY WASHABLE 
TEMPERA
GWSTYE GAL YELLOW SIMPLY WASHABLE 
TEMPERA
SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES

311TR TOTMATE VINYL CHANGING TABLE PAD

LSPACK LONG SLEEVE TODDLER SMOCK- SET 
OF 6
SPIFFY STUBBY CHUBBY BRUSHES SET OF 12 

GWSTRE GAL RED SIMPLY WASHABLE 
TEMPERA 

Total
DON PABLOS RESTAURANT 330437 03/14/2019 $78.40 2 BREAKFAST FOR JURY CCL#2

LUNCH MEALS FOR JURY CCL#2
Total

20008 ME 100' 16/3 ORG SJTW EXT CORD 
210413 500W HALO WORK LIGHT (SB)
46082 F32T8/835/ENV 4' FLUO LAMP T8
49736 ME 50' 16/3 SJTW ORANGE EXT CORD 
65781 GT PRO ADJ REAR TRIGER NOZZLE 

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 330438 03/14/2019 $333.44 1

Total
EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 330440 03/14/2019 Product Code IVRDR250 Drum for Brother Fax 

Total

66450 APEX 3/4X100 FARM/RANCH HOSE 
76062 4 2LAMO SHOPLGHT T8 SWITCH/CORD 

Total
DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 330439 03/14/2019 $357.72 1 10oz tan cons project liq nails

246614 20" 9pt short cut handsaw cg
24874 Makita 4-1/2 angle grinder
4-1/2 masonry cut-off wheel
4-1/2"x1/16"x7/8 cut-off wheel
9oz power grab ap adhesive
DW 20V LI-ION imoact driver kit
Irwin 12" bar clamp/spreader

PO 2019-0531 TORTILLAS FOR MEALS ON 
PO 2019-0531 TORTILLAS FOR MEALS ON 

Total
FAST AUTO ELECTRIC 330442 03/14/2019 repair lights for turn signals tial lamps & emergency 

Total

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 330441 03/14/2019 $94.52 2

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

330444 03/14/2019 $292.32 3 PO 2019-0542 BREAD FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
PO 2019-0543 BREAD FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
PO 2019-0543 BREAD FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

Total
2XL RED KAP LONG S. WORK SHIRT WITH 
3XL RED KAP LONG S. WORK SHIRT WITH 
DICKIES JEANS REGULAR FIT 30-44 9393RNB
L RED KAP LONG S. WORK SHIRT WITH 

1H

330445 03/14/2019 $8,584.25 1GA ADVERTISING



 3/14/2019 11:18:05 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
1H

1/22/2019 51 $72.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
1/22/2019 51 $273.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
1/22/2019 51 $746.20 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
1/22/2019 51 $163.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
1/22/2019 51 $296.25 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305

$8,584.25
2/19/2019 23 $376.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/19/2019 23 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/20/2019 22 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/20/2019 22 $1.01 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
11/7/2018 127 $598.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
11/7/2018 127 $208.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
11/7/2018 127 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

$1,243.99
$600.00 1 2/15/2019 27 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-341170

$600.00
18 36 $19,693.50

03/14/2019 $1,243.99 3

M RED KAP LONG S. WORK SHIRT WITH 
XL RED KAP LONG S. WORK SHIRT WITH 
XL RED KAP SHORT S. WORK SHIRT WITH 
XL TALL  RED KAP LONG S. WORK SHIRT WITH 

Total

L RED KAP SHORT S. WORK SHIRT WITH 

Grand Total

ESTHER GUADALUPE CAVAZOS 330448 03/14/2019 REIMBURSEMENT FOR BOND FEE
Total

RAINCOATS
RAINCOATS

Total

HS3920000 30 MINUTE NON SPIKE FLARES BULK 
SHIPPING 
GL665 XL SAS SAFETY RAVEN BLACK NITRILE 
SHIPPING 
RAINCOATS

 

GALLS LLC 330446



 3/14/2019 3:20:16 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$86.00 1 3/1/2019 13 $86.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205
$86.00

2/5/2019 37 $30.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 37 $42.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 37 $48.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 37 $447.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090
2/5/2019 37 $67.05 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-458090

$634.05
2/27/2019 15 $404.55 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
2/27/2019 15 $70.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$474.55
$429.00 1 2/27/2019 15 $429.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$429.00
$34.50 1 11/10/2017 489 $34.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$34.50
1/26/2019 47 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-005
2/9/2019 33 $1,200.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-005

1/22/2019 51 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-005
$1,900.00

2/28/2019 14 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200
2/28/2019 14 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200
2/28/2019 14 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - DA Overtime 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

$2,400.00
3/1/2019 13 $312.50 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
3/1/2019 13 $29.87 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$342.37
$147.48 1 3/8/2019 6 $147.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$147.48
$440.00 1 2/13/2019 29 $440.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

$440.00
2/26/2019 16 $388.45 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $106.82 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $106.82 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $41.81 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $41.81 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $41.81 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $41.81 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $42.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $30.29 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000
2/26/2019 16 $72.69 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-455000

$914.31
2/15/2019 27 $227.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/15/2019 27 $331.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/15/2019 27 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/15/2019 27 $185.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/15/2019 27 $98.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/15/2019 27 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/15/2019 27 $20.08 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/15/2019 27 $209.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/19/2019 23 $39.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/19/2019 23 $0.53 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/19/2019 23 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/19/2019 23 $68.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/19/2019 23 $39.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/19/2019 23 $2.79 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/19/2019 23 $52.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/20/2019 22 $39.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/20/2019 22 $0.53 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$1,773.43
2/6/2019 36 $90.46 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/6/2019 36 $1.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/6/2019 36 $11.52 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/6/2019 36 $1.91 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$105.85
2/26/2019 16 $147,250.00 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7280 Construction-Water 7220-7280-001-474501

2/26/2019 16 ($14,725.00) 7220 - Water Utility Improv Series 2016 7220-206000

$132,525.00
2/5/2019 37 $798.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
2/5/2019 37 $138.97 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

$936.97
1/8/2019 65 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
1/8/2019 65 $58.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
1/8/2019 65 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
1/8/2019 65 $65.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

12/26/2018 78 $309.24 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
1/8/2019 65 $309.24 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
1/8/2019 65 $309.24 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
1/8/2019 65 $309.24 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
1/8/2019 65 $309.24 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

$1,726.19

A CLEAN PORTOCO 330455 03/14/2019 PO 2019-0278 MAR 2019 CONTRACT SERVICES
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING
TAXES & FEES 

ALEMAN, AMANDA 330456 03/14/2019 $634.05 1

Total
BEAVER'S SOURCE LLC 330457 03/14/2019 $474.55 1 KEY WAY 3 1/2" X 10'

KEY WAY STAKES 12" 
Total

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 330459 03/14/2019 DUST MOP AND RAG SERVICE NOV 2017
Total

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 330458 03/14/2019 0405-06 SHOWER MAT 14"X22 1/2'' WHITE 
Total

COURT INTERPRETATION SVCS 
COURT INTERPRETATION SVCS 
COURT INTERPRETATION SVCS 

Total
CAPPS VAN & CAR RENTAL 330461 03/14/2019 $2,400.00 3 PO 2019-1860 VEHICLE RENTAL#1841032

PO 2019-1860 VEHICLE RENTAL #1841034
PO 2019-1860 VEHICLE RENTAL#1841026

Total

BUILDING BRIDGES LANGUAGE SVCS 330460 03/14/2019 $1,900.00 3

$914.31 1

CRITTER CARE VETERINARY CLINIC 330464 03/14/2019 PO 2019-2614 COGGINS TEST 
Total

Item #AZ999, 60" Patriotic Polyester Windstock
Shipping Fees

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330463 03/14/2019 ACCT#812100-19940;1308 SAN AGUSTIN AVE

Total

CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES 330462 03/14/2019 $342.37 1

LEXMARK C544DN MAGENTA DEVELOPER
LEXMARK C544DN YELLOW DEVELOPER
LEXMARK C5540A1KG
Lexmark E260 Photoconductor kit
Oki B431 Toner

HP 2055DN Toner
HP CP2025 304A Cyan toner
HP CP2025 304A YELLOW TONER
LEMARK C544DN CYAN DEVELOPER
LEXMARK C544DN BLACK DEVELOPER

NP354 BW HS Accumold Elite Belt Keepers
NP362 BLK BW Accumold Light Holder F/Stinger XT
NP445 BW 1 7923 Accumold Elite Adjustable Radio 
Shipping
ZM170 BW SM BI02 7950 Accumold Elite Duty Belt- 

Total
GALLS LLC 330466 03/14/2019 $1,773.43 4 BA009 BLK BW 26' Rotating Sidebreak Asp 

BA011 BLK 26 26" Asp Sentry Baton, Black Chrome 
NP351 BW HS Accumold Elite Handcuff Case
NP352 BW HS 2 Accumold Elite Double Mag Pouch
NP446 BW Accumold Elite Flat Glove Pouch
SD147 SABRE RED CROSSFIRE SPRAY MK3
Shipping
ZM170 BW MD BI02 7950 Accumold Elite Duty Belt- 
NP445 BW 1 7923 Accumold Elite Adjustable Radio 
Shipping

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 330465 03/14/2019

NP445 BW 1 7923 Accumold Elite Adjustable Radio 
SHIPPING

Total
387-8666 TUBE ASSEMBL
3K-0360 SEAL
6V-8632  CONNECTOR
7J-9108 SEAL

Total

HOLT COMPANY OF TEXAS 330468 03/14/2019 $105.85 1

Install replacement valves and actuators for the Rio 
Bravo Water
PO 2018-1808 VALVE AND ACTUATORS 
IMPROVEMENT RETAINAGE

Total
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 
LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

330470 03/14/2019 $936.97 1 Labor hrs replace strobes,batteries,troubleshoot open 
Parts/Materials

Total

JMJ CONSTRUCTORS 330469 03/14/2019 $132,525.00 1

ADD CHEVRONS ON SHIRTS   SGT. R. QUINTANA
ADD EPAULETS ON SHIRTS 
ADD SGT. CHEVRON ON 4 IN 1 JACKET
MENS TWILL PDU CLASS A PANTS  74338  SGT 
5 C/O TO D/S CONVERSIONS W/ 4-1 PATROL 

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 330471 03/14/2019 $1,726.19 7

5 C/O TO D/S CONVERSIONS W/ 4-1 PATROL 
5 C/O TO D/S CONVERSIONS W/ 4-1 PATROL 
5 C/O TO D/S CONVERSIONS W/ 4-1 PATROL 
5 C/O TO D/S CONVERSIONS W/ 4-1 PATROL 

Total

1I



 3/14/2019 3:20:16 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1I
$50.00 1 1/31/2019 42 $50.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-432001

$50.00
2/1/2019 41 $62.60 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

1/31/2019 42 $59.85 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005
1/30/2019 43 $64.35 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

$186.80
3/8/2019 6 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000
3/8/2019 6 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000
3/8/2019 6 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000

$110.00
$1,635.00 1 3/7/2019 7 $1,635.00 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432057

$1,635.00
$3,076.96 1 2/7/2019 35 $3,076.96 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000

$3,076.96
$325.12 1 9/4/2018 191 $325.12 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-075

$325.12
2/25/2019 17 $106.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/21/2019 21 $43.73 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/21/2019 21 $35.03 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/21/2019 21 $180.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$366.31
$845.00 1 2/14/2019 28 $845.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-458000

$845.00
$5,800.00 1 1/27/2019 46 $5,800.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$5,800.00
25 41 $157,264.89

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 330472 03/14/2019 DOT PHYSICAL FOR R & B EMPLOYEES
Total

NATIONAL PLAN ADMINISTRATOR 330475 03/14/2019 CAF PLAN ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR FEB-2019
Total

BREAKFAST FOR JURY 49TH DIST.CRT.
BREAKFAST FOR JURY 49TH DIST.CRT.
BREAKFAST FOR JURY 49TH DIST.CRT.

Total
LOZANO, ARNOLDO 330474 03/14/2019 $110.00 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH
DINNER

Total

LOS JACALES RESTAURANT 330473 03/14/2019 $186.80 3

330477 03/14/2019 ST205/75R/8 DURO DS2100 TRAILER Tires
Total

OLIVER PRODUCTS 330476 03/14/2019 Plastic Trays w/film
Total

Grand Total

UNIVISION KLDO-KETF-KXOF 330480 03/14/2019 PSA commercial "don't drink & Drive"
Total

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 330479 03/14/2019 Adv Trial Seminar, 2/14-2/15, New Orleans, Molly 
Total

15854941 SL-N-MOUNT
15020441  SL-N-HOSE
15048625  SL-N-HOSE
52497763  SL-N-CORE

Total

PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 330478 03/14/2019 $366.31 2

OMNISOURCE UNITED, INC



 3/18/2019 1:05:12 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/21/2019 22 $149.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $171.69 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $158.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
1/30/2019 44 $19.98 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-461000
1/30/2019 44 $15.34 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-461000
1/30/2019 44 $10.49 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-461000
2/27/2019 16 $5.97 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $10.66 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $35.06 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $7.10 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $42.60 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $10.65 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $11.76 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $8.40 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $33.24 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $59.97 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $8.59 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $8.59 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $7.24 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $8.90 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $12.53 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $36.99 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $47.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5150 Administration 2361-5150-531-460000
2/11/2019 32 $47.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5150 Administration 2361-5150-531-460000
2/11/2019 32 $47.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5150 Administration 2361-5150-531-460000
2/11/2019 32 $73.40 2361 - Early Head Start 5150 Administration 2361-5150-531-460000
2/25/2019 18 $136.25 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/25/2019 18 $20.57 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/25/2019 18 $25.97 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/25/2019 18 $9.12 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $376.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $72.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $190.90 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $664.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $445.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $237.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $249.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $73.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $97.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $211.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $282.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $252.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $87.06 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $648.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $1,390.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $880.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $899.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $249.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $80.75 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $43.68 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $299.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $157.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $100.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $287.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $113.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $231.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $33.60 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/22/2019 21 $14.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/25/2019 18 $75.60 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460028
2/12/2019 31 $59.90 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $80.36 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $15.58 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $25.80 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $18.69 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $57.98 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $48.60 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $91.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $74.99 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $19.09 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $14.55 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $14.55 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $14.55 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $79.95 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $89.88 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $184.75 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $24.56 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

1J

ITEM #819007 BAL MAGNIFIER, FULL PGE, 2X, C

ITEM #032962 COS INK, 2000PLUS SELF INKG
ITEM #10503 UNV FOLDER, FILE, 1/3C, LTR, RD
ITEM #2644HLBK ORGANIZER, HOR, LGL, 4TIR
ITEM #4642 TXM ROUND STAMP, SELF INKING
ITEM #812354 BAL MAGNIFIER, FOLDED PCKT, B

ITEM#EC8511 Copy Paper
ITEM#EL1197PIII Shr Calculator Print 12-Dig
ITEM#WOTAP10 Bic Tape Correction 10/BX W 
ITEM #032960 COS INK, 2000PLUS SELF INKG,
ITEM #032961 COS INK, 2000PLUS SELF INKG

ITEM#1754469 San Highlighter LQD Accent PE
ITEM#24555 San Highlighter LQD Accent 5
ITEM#43468 Qua Envelope 6x9 Clr Clsp Br
ITEM#43568 Qua Envelope 9x12 CL Clsp Br
ITEM#72391 Fel Tray Double W/Step File

Triggers for 16oz bottle
Yellow gloves medium
Trash can Liners 24" x 33" #19 
ITEM#84168 LLR BOARD WOOD FRAME 4X3
ITEM#12041 SMD Folder File Fastener LTD

Thrifty Pine
Toilet Bowl Brushes 12/case 631000we
Toilet tissue rolls
Trash can Liners 24" x 33" #19 
Trash can Liners 40" x 48" #17 

Multifold white paper towels
Non acid bowl cleaner 32oz bottle 104140
Scubbing Sponges
Spray Bottle Botes Citricos 16oz
Thrifty Napkins #14

Hand Soap for Dispenser
Handi-Wipes
Kitchen Paper Towels roll
Kleenex
Lysol Spray 04675 Fresh

Dishwashing Soap
Duster disposible head
Fiberglass Mop Handles
Furniture Polish
Glass Cleaner

Bleach 5% Chlorine
Brooms
Brown hand towel rolls
Carpet Cleaner
Cotton Mopheads 16oz

ITEM#77441 DEF HOLDER 4 TIERS LITER CLR
ITEM#PM250-28 AAG CALENDAR WALL PLNR 
ITEM#PM333-28 AAG PLANNER ERS 30 6DY
ITEM#PM550B-28 AAG CALENDAR QUICKNOTES 
Air freshener 

P13 XST STAMP,MSG,PREINK,15X16X
item T6L86ANHEW INKCART HP902 ORIGINAL
item t6l90anhew inkart hp902mg
item t6l94anhew inkart hp 902 yl
item t6l99anhew inkart hp902 bk 

92008  UNV SCISSORS,ECON,7,STR,SS
CL610  MMM WIPES,ANTISTATIC,80/TB
RR1237  REA CLEANER,PC,FAX,LASER,10
WR209MB  MMM REST,WRIST,FOAM,COMP,BK
4642 TXM Round Stamp Self Inking

40000M-BLK  BOS REMOVER,MAGNTIC STAPLE
46071 QUA MOISTENER,ENVELOPE,CLR
68720  TOM TAPE,CORRECT 1/6,WE,10/P
74276EA  RAC SPRAY,DISINFCT,CNTRY,19
80834  RAC DISINFECTANT,SPRAY,EMBZ

20992  UNV BNDR,VIEW,11X8.5,3",WH
22111  XST  INK,STAMP,F/XSTAMPER,RD
22112  XST INK,STAMP,X/STAMPER,BK
22113  XST INK,STAMP,F/XSTAMPER,BE
3850  MMM TAPE,PCKGE,2"X55YD,CR

MMM tape, Stor, 2" x 55 Yd, 4/Pk, for use at 406th 
SMD Folder, Indexed, 1/SC, A-Z25 for use at 406th 
00134  AVE GLUE,STICK,F/ENV.26OZ.3
10132  LEE MOISTENER,FINGERTP,2PK
15262  UNV POCKET, FILE,LTR,STR,5.2 

69373  LLR DESK,LAM,60X30,MY
69387  LLR RETURN,RECT,LAM,48X24"
69603  LLR PEDESTAL, B/B/F, FIXED,MA
69605 LLR PEDESTAL,FILE/FILE MAH
BWK Gloves, DSPSBL, Nitro, LGE, for use at 406th 

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 330519 03/15/2019 $29,898.30 40
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1J
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/11/2019 32 $65.85 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/14/2019 29 $676.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/5/2019 38 $31.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/5/2019 38 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/5/2019 38 $10.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/5/2019 38 $21.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/5/2019 38 $152.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/5/2019 38 $19.09 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

2/26/2019 17 $197.98 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $179.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $91.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $70.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $525.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $315.75 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $419.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $187.60 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $154.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $859.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
2/28/2019 15 $1,686.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $257.75 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $17.58 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $3.29 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $12.89 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $23.70 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $3.99 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $14.10 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $14.80 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $32.41 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $3.98 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $3.98 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $39.21 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $51.18 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $7.95 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $8.80 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $105.54 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/21/2019 22 $37.15 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/22/2019 21 $5.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
2/22/2019 21 $38.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
2/22/2019 21 $161.25 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
2/25/2019 18 $89.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/25/2019 18 $44.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/25/2019 18 $44.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/25/2019 18 $44.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $750.60 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $96.42 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $19.50 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $38.69 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $14.86 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $230.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $123.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $123.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $123.00 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $25.77 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $7.13 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/26/2019 17 $23.67 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $83.90 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $83.90 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $83.90 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-461000
2/28/2019 15 $83.90 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-461000
3/1/2019 14 $69.90 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
3/1/2019 14 $111.80 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
3/1/2019 14 $610.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

2/27/2019 16 $9.18 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $9.18 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $74.25 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $332.50 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $229.80 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $14.99 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $19.90 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $46.76 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $17.07 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $29.50 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $305.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $71.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $35.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $49.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $24.93 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $23.76 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

QUA MOISTENER, ENVELOPE, CLR
SAN MARKER, SHARPIE, ULTRAFN

PAT COPY PAPER 8.5 X 11 LET
PAT LEGAL CARD STOCK
QUA ENVELOPE, CLSP 6X9, 28#BR
QUA ENVELOPE, CLSP9X12 BRKR2
QUA ENVELOPE, CSP10X13BRKR28

FAO KIT, FIRST AID, 113 PC
GEO STATIONERY, CERTIFS, 50PK
KCC TISSUE, KLNEX, ULTRA, 75, W
KCC WIPES, MICROFIBER, 6/PK, B
MMM FLAG, 50FL/DSP, 12DSP/BX,

AVE MARKER,MARKSALOT, REG,BK
AVESEAL 2" DIA GD, 44/PK
BSN PAPERY, COPY, 20#, 92BRT, 8.
DUR BATTERY, PROCELL, AAA, 24/
DYM LABEL. ADDRSS, HICAP, 700/

D2660Y TONER DELL YL 
10288-9  HAM PAPER COLOR GREY COPY PAPER
11201 UNV PAPER XEROX DUP 20# LETTER 
EC8511 PAT COPY PAPER 8.5 X 11 LETTER 
AVE MARKER, MAGRKSALOT REG R

RECEIPT BOOK ITEM# SC1152
WIPES ITEM#912006CMR
 D2660B  TONER DELL BK
D2660C TONER DELL 
D2660M TONER DELL MG

DELL TONER ITEM# D3130B
DELL TONER ITEM# D3130Y
DELL TONER ITEM#D3130C
DELL TONER ITEM#D3130M
DISINFECTANT SPRAY ITEM#80834

DELL TONER
HAZLENUT CREAMER
APPOINTMENT BOOK ITEM#70-950G-05
CADDY ITEM# VFCC169
clorox wipes item#30208PK

Surge Protectors 
IVR Toner, DEL 2150 Bk
IVR Toner, Del 2150, CN
IVR Toner, Dell 2150, MG
IVR Toner, Dell 2150, YL

68620 TOM TAPE, CORRECTION, MONO, WE
95524CT RAC CLEANER, FOAM, LYSOLIC, 24
ZIP1QS500 WBI BAG, QT, ZIP, 500, CR
Punch 2 hole Black
Sheet dividers 

UNV CUP, MESH, CLIP, BK
UNV CUP, MESH, PENCIL, BK
1300046 UFS PAPER,BRKR, 9"DIAMX30", 5
30252 DYM LABEL, ADDRSS, HICAP, 700/
320004540000FND FIRST, AID, EYEWSH BTL, 16

MMF ORGANIZER, HOR, LTR, 5TIR
MMM DISPENSER, TAPE, DESK, BK 
MMM NOTE, PST-IT 1.5X2, 12 PK
MMMCOPYHOLDER, DESKTOP, BK
ROL DESK PAD, WOOD, 24X19, M

88047CT DIAL ANTIMICROBIAL HAND SOAP 
AVE LABEL, WHITE, INKJET, FFLD
BOS REMOVER, MAGNETIC STAPLE
CNM CALCULATOR, HS-1000TG, TA
LTH RIBBON, F/100E, TIME CLOCK, PURPLE

GENPANLINER 1000/CASE 
MSPOONS MEDIUM WEIGHT SPOONS 1000
RFP914M 18X200 PVC FOOD FILM 
04650 LYSOL ORIGINAL DISINFECTANT SPRAY 
2540096 TOILET TISSIE 96RLS 

SFW082FTC SAFE ELECTRONIC GMT 
KOR192B RIBBON COR TYP IMBWHEEL 
KOR192L TAPE L/O IBM WHEELWRITE
85HT3R FOAM LIDDED TRAY 200/CASE 
GEN7136 18X100 HVY DTY FOIL 

37001 MARKER SHARPIE ULTRAFN 
5910K12 TAPE 3/4X1000 12/PK C
EC8511 COPY PAPER 
WOTAP10 TAPE CORRECTION 10/BX 
LB4219 CHAIR LEATHER MIDBACK 

ITEM #P12 XST STAMP, MSG, PREINK, 5/8X2-
HOS 4147 GARDS SANITARY NAPKINS 250/CASE 
13120 FOLDER LTR 2 FSTNER MLA  (ADMIN)
30001 MARKER SHARPIE FINE PT 
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2/27/2019 16 $7.11 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $35.39 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $169.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $11.90 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $91.50 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $39.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $62.48 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $178.80 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000

2/11/2019 32 $389.99 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $6.35 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $6.34 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $31.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $31.99 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $5.87 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $5.87 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $7.38 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $7.38 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $6.99 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $3.59 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $3.58 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $3.44 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $3.43 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $4.50 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $4.49 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $13.70 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $13.69 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $14.80 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $14.80 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $16.73 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $16.72 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $10.58 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $10.57 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $13.19 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $13.18 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $1.39 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $1.38 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/27/2019 16 $6.99 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000
2/13/2019 30 $5.96 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
2/13/2019 30 $8.94 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
2/13/2019 30 $305.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
2/13/2019 30 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
2/13/2019 30 $11.88 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
2/13/2019 30 $11.88 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
2/13/2019 30 $15.96 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
2/13/2019 30 $6.49 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $19.75 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $4.91 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $9.70 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $19.29 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $26.49 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460000
2/8/2019 35 $11.10 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $10.67 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $23.08 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $89.55 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $12.88 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $79.99 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $165.18 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $10.66 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $8.72 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $17.87 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $112.76 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $215.70 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $5.67 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $7.17 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $3.55 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/8/2019 35 $3.55 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000

2/13/2019 30 $5.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $1.47 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $47.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $95.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $21.23 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $63.69 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $143.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $8.66 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

13043 FOLDER 1/3 CUT LTR PE 
16163 FOLDER REINFORCE1/3LTR 
1752229 CLEANER EXPO 22OZ NONTO 

10200 CLIP BINDER SML DZ
10501 FOLDER FILE 1/3 C LTR BE 
10504 FOLDER FILE 1/3 LTR YL
106035 DUSTER COMPRESSED GAS 2 
12143 FOLDER 1/3 CUT LTR GN 

UNV CLIP BIND 32MM 24PCS BK
UNV CLIP BIND 51MM, 12PCS, BK
XST INK STAMP, F XSTAMPER BE
XST INK STAMP, F XSTAMPER, RD
05472 LABEL .75RND 1008/PK AS      (CIVIL)

LEE MOISTENER, FINGERTP, 2PK
SAN MARKER EXPO DUAL END 4C
SMD FILE ANTIMIC EXPANDING
SMD FOLDER SUPERTAB, LTR, RD
SMD POCKET LTR EXP 5.25

AVE GLUS STICK 6PK, LG, WHT
AVE LABEL ADRES 1X2 .625 30/S
BIC Pencil Meh, Velocity, 9
CSO CALCULATOR, PRINTING, BK
HEW TONER F/HP CLJCP1215 BK

CH561WN HEW INKCART, HP 61, BK
CH562WN HEW INKCART, HP 61, TRI COLO
AAG CALENDAR, WALL, YEARLY 
AAG DESK PAD, MONTHLY , WH
AVE CARD, CE BUSINESS 200 IV

Tape Dispenser Item# C38-BK
1742661 SAN Pen, Sharpie, 4/PK, BK
1742664 SAN PEN, SHARPIE, PLSTC PT, BE
1951341 PAP PEN, 300 MED, BE
1976527 SAN PEN, SHARPIE 6CD/ST, AST

BIC Pens item# MS11-RD
Copy Paper item# EC8511
Pads - UNV# 35663
Staples UNV Item# 79000
Tape  Items#BSN 32952

ITEM EN 92 AAA batteries
ITEM EN 92 AAA batteries
ITEM EN91 AA batteries
ITEM EN91 AA batteries
BIC Pens Item# MS11-BE

ITEM 653-AN Post its 5x2 
ITEM 660-3AN Post-its 4x6 
ITEM 660-3AN Post-its 4x6 
ITEM 74321 Hole Puncher
ITEM 74321 Hole Puncher

ITEM 52311 Cover binders (front)
ITEM 52311 Cover binders (front)
ITEM 52383 Binding combs
ITEM 52383 Binding combs
ITEM 653-AN Post its 5x2 

ITEM 20962 1 inch binders
ITEM 46300 5x8 pads
ITEM 46300 5x8 pads
ITEM 52146 Cover binders (back)
ITEM 52146 Cover binders (back)

ITEM 20630 Pads Legal Ruled (Letter size)
ITEM 20630 Pads Legal Ruled (Letter size)
ITEM 20952 1/2 INCH binders
ITEM 20952 1/2 INCH binders
ITEM 20962 1 inch binders

ITEM 15141 Pocket file, Ltr size
ITEM 16202-4 11X17 Paper
ITEM 16202-4 11X17 Paper
ITEM 20300-0 Presentation paper Hp Super Bright 
ITEM 20300-0 Presentation paper Hp Super Bright 

Item: UNV08853-Highlighter, Pocket, Flor
LTH STAMP, TIME, DATE, TEXT
ITEM 10329-1 Legal paper
ITEM 10329-1 Legal paper
ITEM 15141 Pocket file, Ltr size

Item: BSN43575-Tape, RL, Trans, 3/4X1000,
Item: PATEC8511-Copy Paper 8.5X11 Letter
Item: SAF3244BL-Organizer, Hanging, MNTB
Item: SAM15670-Binder, Pro, Zip, Vinyl, LT
Item: SML961465-Padfolio, 3-Ring, 1.25", B

SJN POLISH, PLEDGE, LEM 9.7
SMD FOLDER, LGL, 11PT, 1/3, AST
Item: ALEIN4611-Stool, Height Adjstble, B
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2/13/2019 30 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $50.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $62.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $31.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $31.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $2.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $2.67 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $15.30 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $50.22 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $98.92 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $32.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $24.09 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $17.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $23.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $13.45 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $21.10 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $52.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/13/2019 30 $3.57 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/11/2019 32 $20.80 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $72.66 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $26.70 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $33.44 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $29.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $4.14 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $4.14 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $315.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $16.77 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/11/2019 32 $11.08 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
2/6/2019 37 $50.40 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $134.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-600-461000
2/6/2019 37 $83.64 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $54.75 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $8.20 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $11.64 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $15.72 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $29.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $189.80 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/6/2019 37 $262.20 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $32.94 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $37.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
2/6/2019 37 $63.30 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $60.96 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $36.25 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $66.80 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $47.90 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $15.92 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $126.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $13.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $80.10 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028
2/6/2019 37 $23.94 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-460028

1/31/2019 43 $376.60 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
1/31/2019 43 $1,102.90 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
1/31/2019 43 $525.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
1/31/2019 43 $284.70 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
2/4/2019 39 $46.40 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
2/4/2019 39 $13.75 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
2/4/2019 39 $15.70 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-461000
2/6/2019 37 $12.76 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-460000

$29,898.30
1 40 $29,898.30

Mead® Spiral Bound Notebook, 9.5 x 5.5, 150 sheets 
Total

Grand Total

85HT3R HINGED LIDDED FOAM PLATES
NOVA800N BROWN ROLL TOWELS 
Item#1951721 Pens
Item#35450 staples
Item#DMD16632 Calandar

Plungers
Vehicle brush poly
Yellow Aluminum vinyl coated mop handle
2540096 TOILET TISSUE 96 RLS
2540096 TOILET TISSUE 96 RLS

Glass cleaner 12/qts/case
Green/yellow sponges 20/bx
Non Acid bowl cleaner 12qts/case
Nylon bowl Brush rubbermaid
pine cleaner 6 gl/case

Bucket / wringer combo
Clip on dust mop handle
Dish Washing Detergent
Fabuloso 3/210oz / case
fantastik all purpose cleaner 4gl/case

5*24 dust mop head
5*36 dust mop frame
5*36 dust mop head
Bleach 6gal/case
Brown Roll Towels 6/800'

#24 cotton mop head 12/case
2 ply toilet tissue
36" straight floor squeegee
5 lbs cotton rags
5*24 dust mop frame

PEN ENERGEL
PEN GEL blk
shredder
staple remover
tab index file

Clipboard
desk pad monthly calender
hilighter
Item #1927432 Markers, Sharpie
KIT REFILL FIRST AID

9625-04 SANITIZER PURELL ECON 2
C1731 DESK PAD MNTH 21.75X17 
MG6112 GLOVES PF NITRILE MD BK 
MG6113 GLOVES PF NITRILE LG BK 
10210 CLIP BINDER MED DZ 

65412SSNY NOTE SS NY 3X3 12 PK
65424SSNYCP NOTE SS NY NOTES 3X3 24
68721 TAPE CORRECTION WE 10/P 
73159 STAPLER HEAVY DUTY BK 
79000VP STAPLES CHSEL PT 25TH/P 

31022 PEN RBALL RT G2 GEL FN 
31306 PUSHPIN PLAS 100/PK MVE 
32952 TAPE ROLL INVIS 3/4 X12
35312 STAPLES H DTY 5 1M BX 
46300 PAD NRW RULD PERF 5X8 W 

24115 FOLDER HANG LTR 1/5 GN
30001 MARKER SHARPIE FINE PT 
30112 WIPES CLOROX 3 PK/35CT
31002 PEN RBALL RT G2 GEL XF
31003 PEN RBALL RT G2 GEL XF 

1921061 MARKER EXPO LOWCHISEL A 
20630 PAD LGL RULD PERF LTR W 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/25/2019 18 $158.04 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/25/2019 18 $933.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $48.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $338.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/12/2019 31 $440.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$1,918.64
1/24/2019 50 $131.60 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-461006
2/28/2019 15 $131.60 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-461006

$263.20
1/17/2019 57 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
1/17/2019 57 $38.91 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

$488.91
1/30/2019 44 $257.07 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035
1/30/2019 44 $4,195.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035
1/30/2019 44 $353.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

$4,805.57
$50,000.00 1 2/12/2019 31 $50,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456005

$50,000.00
3/11/2019 4 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-458000
3/11/2019 4 $272.60 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-458000
3/11/2019 4 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-458000
3/11/2019 4 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-458000
3/11/2019 4 $285.20 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-458000

$731.80
$7.50 1 12/27/2018 78 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075

$7.50
1/22/2019 52 $6,191.70 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/22/2019 52 $390.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/22/2019 52 $606.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/22/2019 52 $900.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$8,088.10
3/8/2019 7 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000
3/8/2019 7 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000
3/8/2019 7 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000
3/8/2019 7 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000

$310.00
$180.00 1 12/31/2018 74 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$180.00
12/14/2018 91 $139.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
12/14/2018 91 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$889.00
2/26/2019 17 $11.73 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $6.76 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $44.01 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $25.76 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $57.92 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $19.38 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $11.96 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $7.28 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $24.88 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $9.96 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $9.18 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $13.44 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $18.36 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $21.56 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
2/26/2019 17 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003

$427.64
1/28/2019 46 $447.70 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
1/28/2019 46 ($8.95) 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$438.75
1/21/2019 53 $1,080.40 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-460105
1/28/2019 46 $359.37 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000
1/28/2019 46 $63.03 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000
1/28/2019 46 $27.01 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000

$1,529.81
2/25/2019 18 $185.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/25/2019 18 $13.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$198.50
2/6/2019 37 $66.40 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $1,360.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $92.36 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $85.24 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

1K

NARK20015 TEST15- METHAMPHETAMINE 
SHIPPING 

Total
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 330535 03/15/2019 $3,845.19 1 31-15 CUP-N

31-15 Labor 
31-15 PARTS ALIGN SLEEVE-N 
31-15 PARTS BALL JOINT-N 

SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT 330534 03/15/2019 $198.50 1

Windows Server CAL 2019 Single Language MVLP
#79P-05746-Office Professional Plus 2019 Single 
381-04439-Microsoft Exchange Server 2016 Standard 
R18-05796-Windows Server CAL 2019 Single 

Total

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 330533 03/15/2019 $1,529.81 2

ITEM#980065472 Lysol Disinfectant Spray 4pk
Total

SANOFI PASTEUR INC. 330532 03/15/2019 $438.75 1 (6) TUBERSOL 5TU/0.1ml SOL 1 mL MDV 1
PROMPT PAY DISCOUNT

Total

Item #980002151 MEMBER'S MARK PURIFIED 
item #980094558 Folgers Coffee Roast Ground 
item#806965 Dr pepper
ITEM#980012380 Coca-Cola Zero Sugar (12oz, 
ITEM#980012382 Diet Coke (12 oz. cans,35 pk.)

Item #980012387 Sprite (12 oz. cans  35 pk )
Item #980059085 Member's mark premium cane 
Item #980094558 Folgers Classic roast ground coffee 
 item #9800123987 Sprite
 item#980012379 Coca-Cola (12 oz. cans, 35 pk.)

Item #699816 Onions- 
Item #72512 Member"s mark 1-Ply everyday white 
Item #784785 Eckrich smoked sausage 42 oz
Item #980002151 Member's marks purified bottled 
Item #980012379 coca -cola (12 oz.  cans, 35 pk)

1 TB HARD DRIVE FOR NVR 
TROUBLESHOOT COURTHOUSE NVR SERVER 

Total
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 330531 03/15/2019 $427.64 2 Item #23989 N'Joy Non Dairy powdered creamer

Item #26058 tortillas (100 ct)
Item #319999 Beef rounds
Item #361387 Hefty supreme  8 7/8 in foam plates 
Item #431880 angus beef special trim
Item #519921 Dart 8oz foam cups
Item #59846 Multi bell sweet peppers (6 ct.)
Item #695077 Member's Mark foil sheets 9" x 10.75" 

SAFE NETWORKING 330530 03/15/2019 $889.00 1

RZ COMMUNICATIONS LAREDO 330529 03/15/2019 PATROL LIGHTS
Total

BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
ADVANCE FUEL 

Total

ROBERTO GARZA 330528 03/15/2019 $310.00 1

BLADES T74772
BOLT & NUT PB750250 
BOLT AND N PB750400
CUTTING EDGE T218922

Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 330527 03/15/2019 $8,088.10 1

Total
R & S INSPECTION CENTER 330526 03/15/2019 Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #10-99 VIN ending 

Total

BREAKFAST
MILEAGE 
LUNCH
DINNER
LODGING

QUINTANA, ROBERTO 330525 03/15/2019 $731.80 1

PURCHASE POWER 330524 03/15/2019 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE METER 
Total

Professional Employee Licenses 
Software Support

Total
PUMP MECHANICAL TECHNICAL SERV 330523 03/15/2019 $4,805.57 1 Gauge 0-300PSI

Oasis G2 HMI/PLC Controller Display 
Pressure Transducer 0-300

Total

DATA MANAGEMENT, INC 330522 03/15/2019 $488.91 1

Total
CRITTER CARE VETERINARY CLINIC 330521 03/15/2019 $263.20 2 PO 2019-0685 K-9 FOOD

PO 2019-0685 K-9 FOOD
Total

SYL8KEYPAD5WZBLVTL E SYL 
SYLLED10A19DIMRGBW  SYL 
3M33PLUSSUPER 34X66 3/4X66FT PLSTC
SYLF01784ECO  FLUOR LAMP
SYLFT36DL841 TWIN FLUOR LAM

3G ELECTRICAL SUPPLY INC 330520 03/15/2019 $1,918.64 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1K
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/6/2019 37 $92.94 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $52.14 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $59.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $156.08 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $31.96 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $14.89 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $260.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $113.48 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $42.90 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $219.43 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $56.04 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $260.27 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $32.06 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/6/2019 37 $850.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$3,845.19
$2,232.96 1 2/19/2019 24 $2,232.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$2,232.96
2/20/2019 23 $179.94 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $25.89 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $25.89 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $979.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $161.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $49.14 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $12.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $22.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $322.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $117.10 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $147.12 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $29.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $13.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $23.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $14.97 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $51.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $292.68 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $545.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $139.93 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $107.28 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $123.12 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $196.86 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $21.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $45.60 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $59.07 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $125.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004
2/20/2019 23 $241.43 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460004

$4,076.52
1/30/2019 44 $26.25 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
1/30/2019 44 $172.20 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$198.45
$60.00 1 2/1/2019 42 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

$60.00
1/1/2019 73 $577.48 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
1/1/2019 73 $240.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020
1/1/2019 73 $104.22 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-270
1/1/2019 73 $104.22 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-275
1/1/2019 73 $1,510.15 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020
1/1/2019 73 $220.12 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-320

$2,756.94
$1,350.00 1 2/1/2019 42 $1,350.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,350.00
2/22/2019 21 $48.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500
2/22/2019 21 $8.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500
2/22/2019 21 $32.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$88.00
$66.00 1 2/26/2019 17 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$66.00
2/21/2019 22 $11.01 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-035
2/21/2019 22 $12.85 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-035

$23.86
$25,751.00 1 5/14/2018 305 $25,751.00 2014 - Juvenile Case manager Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2014-2160-001-432001

$25,751.00
3/2/2019 13 $11.74 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
3/2/2019 13 $11.74 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
3/2/2019 13 $11.74 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
3/2/2019 13 $1.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
3/2/2019 13 $1.01 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
3/2/2019 13 $0.63 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-456005

$38.30
2/13/2019 30 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
2/13/2019 30 $464.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/30/2019 44 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/30/2019 44 $412.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

MED EX K2476553656
Total

UTW TIRE COLLECTION SERVICES 330547 03/15/2019 $2,363.00 4 FREIGHT FEE PER LOAD
SCRAP TIRE DISPOSAL FEE
FREIGHT FEE PER LOAD
SCRAP TIRE DISPOSAL FEE

SO 1ZA955R82210025102
SO IZA955R82210025111
SO IZA955R82210025120
SO K2661196567
SO IZA955R82210025111

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 330546 03/15/2019 $38.30 1

BLACK COUNTER
BLACK COUNTER

Total
UNITED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST 330545 03/15/2019 SALARY AGREEMENT

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 330544 03/15/2019 $23.86 2

251CUFT OXYGEN CYLINDER RENTAL 
276CUFT WELDMIX CYLINDER RENTAL 
ACETYLENE CYLINDER RENTAL MRAC

Total
TORTILLAS SANTOS LLC 330543 03/15/2019 FOOD FOR INMATES  (as needed)

Total

TIM'S SOUTH TEXAS, LLC 330542 03/15/2019 $88.00 1

Title Building elevator annual preventive maintenance
Total

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 
CORPORATION

330541 03/15/2019 SERVICE MAINT AGREEMENT FOR 3 ELEVATORS 
Total

Administration Building elevator annual preventive 
Courthouse elevator annual preventive maintenance 
JP Precinct 2 P1 Building elevator annual preventive 
JP Precinct 2 P2 Building elevator annual preventive 
Justice Center elevator annual preventive 

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 
CORPORATION

330540 03/15/2019 $2,756.94 1

TDCAA 330539 03/15/2019 MEMBERSHIP DUES: PEDRO GUAJARDO
Total

Westcott® Titanium Bonded 8" Straight Scissors, 
Ziploc Storage Bags, 250/Carton (682257) 

Total
SYNNEX CORPORATION 330538 03/15/2019 $198.45 1 ITEM#FT9260 BASIC ONE WRAP CABLE WRAP 

ITEM#USBB01-0008-R3 USB REPEATER CABLE 
Total

Staples Masking Tape, 1.89" x 60 yds., White, 2/Pack 
Staples Standard Staples, 1/4" Leg Length, 5000 
Staples® Tape Dispenser, 1" Core, Black 
Swingline® Commercial Desktop Stapler, 20 Sheet 
Westcott® Kleencut® Kid's 5" Blunt Scissors, 

Scotch Magic Tape, Standard Width, Engineered for 
Scotch® Tough Duct Tape, 2" x 20 yds., Transparent 
SI Products Butcher Paper Rolls 40 lb., 24" x 1,000' 
Sidewalk Chalk, 20 Colors 
Staples 3-Tab File Folders, Letter, Assorted Position, 

Learning Resources® Write and Wipe Pockets, Set of 
Leitz NeXXt Electric Stapler, 10 Sheets Capacity, 4 x 
Pacon SunWorks Construction Paper, 58 lbs., 
Sargent Art Erasers, Pink, 36/Pack (36-1012) 
Scotch Double Sided Tape with Dispenser, Narrow 

Charles Leonard Brush Set with Flat Stubby Handle, 
Dixon Ticonderoga® Beginners® Primary Woodcase 
Elmer's Liquid School Glue, Washable, 4 Ounces, 1 
Expo Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Point, Black, 
Expo Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Point, Red, Dozen 

2019 Staples® Large Monthly Planner, 14 Months, 8" 
Avery Marks-A-Lot Desk-Style Permanent Markers, 
Avery Marks-A-Lot Large Desk-Style Permanent 
Avery Marks-A-Lot Large Permanent Markers, Chisel 
Binney & Smith Crayola® Multicultural Washable 

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 330537 03/15/2019 $4,076.52 1

Total
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 330536 03/15/2019 LT265/70R17 TRANSFORCE HT2 OWL F002768

Total

31-15 PARTS ROTOR-N 
31-15 PARTS SEAL-N
31-15 PARTS SPINDLE-N
31-15 SHOP SUPPLIES
31-15 SUSPENSION LABOR 

31-15 Parts cleaner-N
31-15 Parts GREASE-N
31-15 PARTS LF SPINDLE-N
31-15 PARTS PADS-N
31-15 PARTS RACE-N

   

31-15 PARTS BALL JOINTS UPPER-N 
31-15 PARTS BEARING CONE-N
31-15 PARTS bEARING CONE-N
31-15 PARTS CALIPER BRACKET-N



 3/15/2019 3:07:43 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1K
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/30/2019 44 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/30/2019 44 $414.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/30/2019 44 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/30/2019 44 $473.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

$2,363.00
2/25/2019 18 $3.75 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-443000-075
2/25/2019 18 $3.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

$7.50
$269.25 1 2/17/2019 26 $269.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$269.25
1/23/2019 51 $149.60 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
1/23/2019 51 $149.60 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
1/23/2019 51 $112.20 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
1/23/2019 51 $118.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
1/23/2019 51 $19.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$548.90
$1,998.00 1 1/27/2019 47 $1,998.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035

$1,998.00
$67.50 1 2/15/2019 28 $67.50 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-341170

$67.50
33 41 $116,018.79Grand Total

ROXANA SALDIVAR 330552 03/15/2019 REIMBURSEMENT FOR BOND FEE
Total

Total
Z-RIDERS OF TEXAS 330551 03/15/2019 2087800001 BRAND NEW SEGWAY LITHIUM ION 

Total

960050  SSCO BRASS KEY A CUT TO CODE 
960050  SSCO BRASS KEY A CUT TO CODE PB 
960050 SSCO BRASS KEY A CUT TO CODE B 
963213 SSCO MOGUL KEY M CUT TO CODE 
FREIGHT

WESTERN DETENTION PRODUCTS,INC 330550 03/15/2019 $548.90 1

UNIT#42-05
UNIT#42-05

Total
WELLS FARGO 330549 03/15/2019 Lease/maintenance copier Kyocera M2535dn & 

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 330548 03/15/2019 $7.50 1

   

FREIGHT FEE PER LOAD
SCRAP TIRE DISPOSAL FEE
FREIGHT FEE PER LOAD
SCRAP TIRE DISPOSAL FEE

Total



 3/18/2019 10:29:59 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/30/2019 47 $213.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020
1/30/2019 47 $162.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020
1/30/2019 47 $356.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
1/30/2019 47 $195.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
1/30/2019 47 $60.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
1/30/2019 47 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/6/2019 40 $99.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-305
2/8/2019 38 $99.80 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020

2/12/2019 34 $178.30 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/12/2019 34 $212.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/12/2019 34 $162.60 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/12/2019 34 $126.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/12/2019 34 $243.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/12/2019 34 $368.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/13/2019 33 $61.38 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
2/6/2019 40 $78.12 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$2,669.06
3/6/2019 12 $13.54 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
3/6/2019 12 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$58.54
2/14/2019 32 $1,719.10 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035
2/14/2019 32 $28.75 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

$1,747.85
2/20/2019 26 $290.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
2/20/2019 26 $75.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$365.00
$42.37 1 1/16/2019 61 $42.37 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-432001

$42.37
3/4/2019 14 $140.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
3/4/2019 14 $175.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-456305
3/4/2019 14 $140.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
3/4/2019 14 $35.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
3/4/2019 14 $35.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305

2/22/2019 24 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/22/2019 24 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/22/2019 24 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$630.00
$55.91 1 3/4/2019 14 $55.91 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000

$55.91
$200.00 1 3/5/2019 13 $200.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$200.00
$658.00 1 2/22/2019 24 $658.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130

$658.00
$799.99 1 3/4/2019 14 $799.99 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460105

$799.99
$75.00 1 2/28/2019 18 $75.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$75.00
2/22/2019 24 $6,397.38 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/26/2019 20 $5,980.64 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
3/1/2019 17 $5,404.48 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
3/5/2019 13 $5,844.51 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
3/2/2019 16 $2,905.28 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
3/6/2019 12 $1,206.81 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$27,739.10
$510.00 1 2/28/2019 18 $510.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$510.00
$119.88 1 2/8/2019 38 $119.88 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-350

$119.88
2/28/2019 18 $287.97 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $1.71 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $287.97 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $21.78 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $34.74 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-600-461000
2/28/2019 18 $23.97 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $22.71 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $293.80 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $272.20 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $1.71 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

2/28/2019 18 $4.42 2929 - SFRAC Trauma Service Area "T" 3140 Fire & EMS Services 2929-3140-001-461000

$1,252.98
1/27/2019 50 $782.46 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 G&A 7100-6130-001-458000
1/27/2019 50 $87.28 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-045
1/27/2019 50 $21.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-456105

$890.74

1L

Alcohol Prep Pad, Sterile, medium

Total
BRIAN MELODY 330568 03/18/2019 $890.74 3 TRAVEL EXPENSE

REIMBURSEMENT FOR GOLF SUPPLIES
REIMBURSEMENT FOR LIQUOR LICENSE

Total

Padded Board Splint, 54in L x 3in W

Precision Xtra Test Strips, Capillary

Synetron Exam gloves, Large

Synetron Exam Gloves, XL

Curaplex Suction Catheter, 8 fr

CPR Board, 23-1/4 in x 17-1/4 in x 2in, Orange

Curaplex Suction Catheter, 6 fr

Fingertip Pulse Oximeter, multi-color

Padded board splint, 15in L x 3in W

Padded Board Splint, 36in L x 3in W

BOUND TREE MEDICAL 330567 03/18/2019 $1,252.98 1

BOHLS BEARING 330566 03/18/2019 B-042 V Belts
Total

PO 2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
Total

BIOMEDICAL WASTE SOLUTIONS, LLC 330565 03/18/2019 PO 2019-2033 MEDICAL WASTE REMOVAL
Total

PO 2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PO 2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PO 2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PO 2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PO 2019-0450 PRODUCE FOR INMATES

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 330564 03/18/2019 $27,739.10 6

BADGER METER INC (DBA) NATIONAL 
METER & AUTOMATION

330563 03/18/2019 PO 2019-0628 FEBRUARY 2019 METER SERVICES
Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 330562 03/18/2019 FELLOWES 225CI SHREDDER CC/REG
Total

AUSTIN TURF & TRACTOR 330561 03/18/2019 John Deer 25 Gallon Portable Sprayer 
Total

ARENA GUN CLUB, LLC 330560 03/18/2019 PO 2019-0127 TITANIUM MONTHLY DUE
Total

LARGE BURGANDY COLOR  BG6216 LADY 
LARGE PINK COLOR BG6218 LADY 
LARGE TURQUIOSE COLOR BG6216 LADY 

Total
ALEXANDRA GARCIA 330559 03/18/2019 DIFF: TRAVEL TO EAGLE PASS, TEXAS ON 

Total

BG7212 SIZE 2X LONG SLEEVE COLOR TAN 
BG7212 SIZE 2X LONG SLEEVE COLOR TAN 
BG7217 SIZE L LONG SLEEVE COLOR NAVY 
BG7217S  SIZE L SHORT SLEEVE COLOR NAVY 
ST665  SIZE 2X SHORT SLEEVESPOLO COLOR 

ALEN EMBROIDERY 330558 03/18/2019 $630.00 2

ALBERTO OLIVEROS 330557 03/18/2019 REIM: BACKGROUND CHECK TO OBTAIN TX. ALL 
Total

Part #DTP13846 Reman Electrical Junction 
Estimated Shipping 

Total
ADVANCED PROCESS 330556 03/18/2019 $365.00 1 Real Tech Cuvette - 10m path length Quartz Cuvette 

Freight  Charge/Import Fees
Total

ABELL TURF AND TRACTOR 330555 03/18/2019 $1,747.85 1

13 watt lamp 
Total

A & S ELECTRIC SERVICE 330554 03/18/2019 $58.54 1 Halogen Bulb 
Spot Light Repair Labor 

Total

SYL FO32/V41/ECO 32W CLF LMP
SYL F96T12/DX FLUOR LAMP
SYLF032V41ECO 32 W CLF LMP
SYLCF26DD841 ECO -26W LMP
13 watt lamp 

3MOBBULKPLUS 3M O/B-BULK-PLUS 
TORE101B TORK E101B MLT-VLT 24HR SPRCP
Building Sensor part TORE101B
SYL QTP4X32T8/UNV-ISN-SC-B ELT 
SYL QTP2X96T12UNVIS-SC BAL

SYL QTP4X32T8/UNV ISN -SC-B ELT
SYL F032/v41/ECO 32 W CLF LAMP
SYLQTP4X32T8UNVISN SYL QTP4X32T8/UNV-ISN-
SYLLED85A19F85010Y SYL 
3MRYBULKPLUS 3M R/Y-BULK-PLUS 

3G ELECTRICAL SUPPLY INC 330553 03/18/2019 $2,669.06 8

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/18/2019 10:29:59 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1L
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$82.50 1 1/29/2019 48 $82.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060
$82.50

3/1/2019 17 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
3/1/2019 17 $2.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
3/1/2019 17 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$34.50
$25.00 1 3/4/2019 14 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$25.00
$100.00 1 2/19/2019 27 $100.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

$100.00
1/15/2019 62 $106.16 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/16/2019 61 $110.25 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/17/2019 60 $138.92 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/17/2019 60 $67.82 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/30/2019 47 $136.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/29/2019 48 $89.46 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/16/2019 61 $85.68 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025
1/16/2019 61 $104.58 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

$839.27
3/4/2019 14 $832.03 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/4/2019 14 $19,752.76 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441305-005
3/4/2019 14 $154.17 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005
3/4/2019 14 $383.67 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/4/2019 14 $112.37 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$21,235.00
$79.87 1 3/4/2019 14 $79.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$79.87
3/4/2019 14 $163.12 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

12/21/2018 87 $83.88 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000
$247.00

2/25/2019 21 $526.14 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451002-005
2/6/2019 40 $7,238.08 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451002-005

2/26/2019 20 $226.44 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451002-005
$7,990.66

12/20/2018 88 $135.16 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060
1/30/2019 47 $172.84 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$308.00
26 57 $68,756.22

MILEAGE FOR DEC-2018
MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019

Total
Grand Total

CYNTHIA SIFUENTES 330578 03/18/2019 $308.00 2

power DVD 18 used to play all formats of video
PO 2019-1691 REF CR 56435631

Total
CYNTHIA PEREZ LENZ 330577 03/18/2019 $7,990.66 3 CAUSE#2009CRN000331D1 49TH DIST.CRT.

49TH DIST.CRT. 2012CRN000013D1 4TH CRT OF 
49TH DIST.CRT. 2017CRF001125D1 4TH CRT. OF 

Total

CONNECTION 330576 03/18/2019 $247.00 2

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330575 03/18/2019 ACCT#307100-574924;3501 EAGLE PASS AVE
Total

NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 330574 03/18/2019 $21,235.00 5 ACCT#344630-559651;1100 VICTORIA

ACCT#18710-544952;VICTORIA & FLORES
ACCT#812100-211030;902 VICTORIA
ACCT#891850-220370;1100 WASHINGTON ST
ACCT#1034526-613840;2018 SAN IGNACIO AVE

Total

NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE
NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE

CITY OF LAREDO 330573 03/18/2019 $839.27 8

CITY OF LAREDO 330572 03/18/2019 2019 ANNUAL INSPECTION FEE FOR JJAEP
Total

PO 2019-0375 ACCT#7366-00001- SHOP TOWELS/ 
DELIVERY FEE
DUST MOP 24 IN W-FRAME 

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 330571 03/18/2019 PO 2019-0625 WASTE WATER COLILERT 

Total

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 330570 03/18/2019 $34.50 2

BRIANNA HERRERA 330569 03/18/2019 REIM: MILEAGE FOR JAN-2019
Total
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/12/2019 34 $100.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068
2/12/2019 34 $250.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068

$350.00
$126.60 1 2/1/2019 45 $126.60 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-432063

$126.60
$8,599.93 1 2/21/2019 25 $8,599.93 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451002-035

$8,599.93
3/1/2019 17 $215.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
3/1/2019 17 $58.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
3/1/2019 17 $720.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
3/1/2019 17 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
3/1/2019 17 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

$1,125.00
$1,740.00 1 2/15/2019 31 $1,740.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$1,740.00
3/6/2019 12 $128.98 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $4.25 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205

$133.23
$321.72 1 12/4/2018 104 $321.72 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

$321.72
2/28/2019 18 $280.00 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003
2/28/2019 18 $24.03 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003
2/28/2019 18 $84.64 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003
2/28/2019 18 $710.00 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003
3/1/2019 17 $495.00 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003
3/1/2019 17 $40.74 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003
3/1/2019 17 $295.00 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

2/28/2019 18 $55.00 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003
2/28/2019 18 $160.00 2001 - Health Care District 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461003

$2,144.41
$28.22 1 3/5/2019 13 $28.22 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000

$28.22
$20.00 1 2/5/2019 41 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456205

$20.00
2/19/2019 27 $147.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
2/19/2019 27 $177.72 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
2/19/2019 27 $42.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
2/28/2019 18 $24.11 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
2/28/2019 18 $156.72 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
2/28/2019 18 $91.72 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
2/28/2019 18 $372.75 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
2/28/2019 18 $147.41 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
2/28/2019 18 $50.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
2/28/2019 18 $60.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

$1,269.73
2/13/2019 33 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205
2/28/2019 18 $96.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$166.00
$580.00 1 3/31/2019 -13 $580.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-464010

$580.00
2/25/2019 21 $132.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $132.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $33.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $21.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $42.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $42.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $291.20 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $348.25 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $83.76 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $124.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $119.52 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $128.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $24.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $25.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $60.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040
2/25/2019 21 $47.53 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

$1,654.26
2/21/2019 25 $15.70 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/21/2019 25 $36.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/21/2019 25 $75.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/21/2019 25 $13.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/21/2019 25 $41.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030
2/21/2019 25 $53.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030

$234.20
3/7/2019 11 $21,419.53 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311040
3/7/2019 11 $33.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 2007-1320-311040

$21,453.22
2/5/2019 41 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/5/2019 41 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/5/2019 41 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/6/2019 40 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

1M

ATTORNEY'S FEES FOR DELINQUENT TAXES 
ATTORNEY'S FEES FOR DELINQUENT TAXES 

Total
JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 330595 03/18/2019 $1,463.00 33 Larga Vista Center - Pest Control Service

Ernesto Salinas Community Center -  Pest Control 
Bruni Community Center - Pest Control Service
Rio Bravo Activity Center - Pest Control Service

JAVIER MONTEMAYOR JR, TAX 
COLLECTIONS PC

330594 03/18/2019 $21,453.22 1

Shipping 
Total

IMPRINT PLUS 330593 03/18/2019 $234.20 1 US Customer Freight Charge
Item# 000499 RareEarth Magnet w/Steel Plate
Item# 016407 NPG Activation Card W/Serial number 
Item#004022 1X3 MD Lenscover For Aluminum 
Item#004022 Silver Alum MD Badge Plate
Item#005955 IP Peel Off Laser MD insert Sheet 

Total

Item#16401 Greens Towel-Black
Item#17143 Softspkies Black Widow Tour Q -fit 
Item#23032 Line Em Up Blister Pack Assorted Colors 
Item#23038 Ball Snatcher-Blister Pack 
Item#23232 Bulls Eye Brush -Single Blister

Item#11374 Block Head Tees - 3" - 25 Pack
Item#13200 Evergolf Ball Marker-Four Leaf Clover
Item#13600-ALA College Ball marker University of 
Item#14275 Slick Divot Tools w/Clip Black 
Item#14306 Round Hat Clip-Silver

Item#11318 2-3/4"Natural PTS"100 Golf Tees Per 
Item#11319 3-1/4"Natural PTS"75 Golf Tees Per Bag
Item#11320 4" Natural PTS"50 Golf Tees Per Bag
Item#11371 Block Head Tees - 1 1/2" - 25 Pack
Item#11373 Block Head Tees 2 3/4" - 25 Pack

GT GOLF SUPPLIES 330592 03/18/2019 $1,654.26 1

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

330591 03/18/2019 DUES: RAFAEL PEREZ
Total

Total
GARZA, FEDERICO 330590 03/18/2019 $166.00 2 REIMBURSEMENT MEALS TRAVEL TO AUSTIN ON 

REIM: MEALS FOR TRAVEL AUSTIN, TX ON 
Total

4360 1690 Expansion Valve
4360 54720 Enhanced Compressor
4360 7421 Accumulation/NAV. Terrastar
604 K080794HD Fleet Runner - Micro - V  Stretc
604 K100586HD Belt and Hose

item 38010379 r led mol 10 combination lamp 
item 38010379y led mdl 10 combination lamp
item 38094862 led fit n forget plug 
4360 0149 Single Job Stat Seal Kit
4360 1374 Low Pressure Switch/Prostar

FLEETPRIDE INC 330589 03/18/2019 $1,269.73 2

FERNANDO X MORENO 330588 03/18/2019 REIM: FOOD HANDLER'S CERTIFICATE 
Total

ESTHER DEGOLLADO 330587 03/18/2019 DIFF: TRAVEL TO EAGLE PASS, TEXAS ON 
Total

Shipping: UPS Ground for Coloring Books
Kraft Box Custom Crayons-Six Pack with Navy Blue 
Imprint: Setup Charge for Rulers
Natural Finish Promotional Ruler-12-5" with Navy 

Total

3-Compartment Oval Translucent Custom Pill Case 
Shipping: UPS Ground for Pill Cases
Shipping: UPS Ground for Travel Cups & Pill box
Travel Cup and Pill Box with Navy Blue Color Logo
Promo Coloring Book-Feel Good & Eat Healthy with 

EPROMOS PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS INC 330586 03/18/2019 $2,144.41 5

ACCT#082379926
LATE FEE

Total
ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 330585 03/18/2019

Total

DIRECTV LLC 330584 03/18/2019 $133.23 1

Total
DEL MAR MINI STORAGE 330583 03/18/2019 UNIT#308,366,377

Total

10LB OF FREON 
FILTER DRIER 
LABOR 
SHIPPING
SILVER SOLDER 

DE HOYOS AIR CONDITIONING INC 330582 03/18/2019 $1,125.00 1

DAVID J. LAUREL 330581 03/18/2019 406 DIST.CRT. 2015CRS001128D4 APPEAL#04-18-
Total

classroom observations 
parent conferences 

Total
CORDANT HEALTH SOLUTIONS (PREV 
NORCHEM)

330580 03/18/2019 UA Testing for Regional Veterans Program
Total

BIENESTAR INTEGRAL 330579 03/18/2019 $350.00 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1M
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/6/2019 40 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/6/2019 40 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/6/2019 40 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/7/2019 39 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/7/2019 39 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/7/2019 39 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/7/2019 39 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/6/2019 40 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/6/2019 40 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/7/2019 39 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/6/2019 40 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/7/2019 39 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/5/2019 41 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/5/2019 41 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/5/2019 41 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/5/2019 41 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
2/6/2019 40 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/6/2019 40 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/4/2019 42 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
2/5/2019 41 $35.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020
2/5/2019 41 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$1,463.00
2/8/2019 38 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-015
2/8/2019 38 $151.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-015

2/11/2019 35 $1,064.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/11/2019 35 $240.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$1,565.50
$49.90 1 2/6/2019 40 $49.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$49.90
1/23/2019 54 $63.88 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
1/23/2019 54 $72.80 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

11/30/2018 108 $71.77 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
12/10/2018 98 $10.30 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
11/21/2018 117 $110.57 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
11/21/2018 117 $20.08 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$349.40
1/29/2019 48 $43.34 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
1/29/2019 48 $17.90 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
1/29/2019 48 $9.95 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$71.19
$50.00 1 1/31/2019 46 $50.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-432001

$50.00
$96.00 1 1/31/2019 46 $96.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-005

$96.00
2/14/2019 32 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
2/14/2019 32 $112.35 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/14/2019 32 $37.45 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

$163.78
3/12/2019 6 $69.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-190
3/12/2019 6 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-190
3/12/2019 6 $37.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-190
3/12/2019 6 $13.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-190

$144.60
3/6/2019 12 $83.25 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
3/5/2019 13 $79.25 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015

2/27/2019 19 $65.75 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
$228.25

$94.00 1 1/15/2019 62 $94.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-461000
$94.00

$548.60 1 2/13/2019 33 $548.60 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-458090-005
$548.60

$170.02 1 3/5/2019 13 $170.02 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015
$170.02

$56.00 1 2/28/2019 18 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
$56.00

$849.95 1 3/5/2019 13 $849.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
$849.95

$60.00 1 1/11/2019 66 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
$60.00

3/1/2019 17 $250.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
3/1/2019 17 $250.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$500.00
2/26/2019 20 $1,752.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

Compliance Service 
Contract Monthly Fee for EPA RMP Compliance 

Total
NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 330612 03/18/2019 $5,893.00 2 4-MP IP Camera 2MM Fixed Lenes/Nightvision Tech 

MUNICIPALH2O 330611 03/18/2019 $500.00 1

MORALES ENTERPRISES 330610 03/18/2019 LOGO AND NAME TAN POLO SHIRT 
Total

MIKE'S WESTERN WEAR INC 330609 03/18/2019 Boots for Uniform 
Total

MARTIN CUELLAR 330608 03/18/2019 REIM: MEALS FOR TRAVEL AUSTIN, TX ON 
Total

LUBY'S RESTAURANT 330607 03/18/2019 LUNCH FOR JURY 341ST DISTRICT COURT
Total

LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 330606 03/18/2019 FLIGHT FOR JCM CONFERENCE
Total

BREAKFAST FOR JURY FOR 341ST DISTRICT 
BREAKFAST FOR JURY FOR 341ST DISTRICT 
BREAKFAST FOR GRAND JURY 406TH DIST.CRT.

Total
LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 330605 03/18/2019 Aluminum Blind 562777307 Window blinds for Office 

Total

LOS JACALES RESTAURANT 330604 03/18/2019 $228.25 3

5 Gal. Oz. Drinking Water for 406th District Court
5 gallon water containers delivered bi-weekly 
Acct# 170809 - Laredo Spring Water - 5 Gallon Jugs - 

Total
LONE STAR STEEL & SUPPLY 330603 03/18/2019 $144.60 1 EXPANDED METAL  FLT 1/2" x #16 Width 48" 

HR STRIP 3/4" x 3/16" Length 20'
RAWL-STUD 3/8" x 2 3/4" 
WELDABLE STEEL TAB #2 

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 330602 03/18/2019 $163.78 3

LAREDO OCCUPATIONAL CENTER 330601 03/18/2019 Drug & Alcohol Testing
Total

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 330600 03/18/2019 12 Annual DOT physicals / labs
Total

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES  (as needed)
Total

LANDS' END BUSINESS OUTFITTERS 330599 03/18/2019 $71.19 1 Item #419464CTX, LgSlv Brdclth Shirt, Sapphire Size 
Logo for Shirts #1448875
Shipping Fees

Total

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES  (as needed)
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES  (as needed)
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES  (as needed)
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES  (as needed)
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES  (as needed)

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 330598 03/18/2019 $349.40 6

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LAREDO 330597 03/18/2019 H27-026 32527  11-IN-1 Screwdriver
Total

Total
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 
LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

330596 03/18/2019 $1,565.50 2 5lb ABC Fire Extinguisher 
Labor hours 
Labor to troubleshoot ground fault, replace 2 batteries
Replace batteries, part # 2081-9275

Total

February 2019 Indoor Fumigation
February 2019 Indoor Fumigation
February 2019 Indoor Fumigation
Monthly Fumigation Services for JJAEP 
Fumigation Services 

February  indoor fumigation 
February  indoor fumigation 
February 2019 Indoor Fumigation
February  indoor fumigation 
February 2019 Indoor Fumigation

J.P. Precinct 2, Place 1 & 2 - Pest Control Service
Self Help Center - Pest control service
February  indoor fumigation 
February  indoor fumigation 
February 2019 Indoor Fumigation

Texas Parks & Wildlife - Pest control service
Adult Probation CSCD - Pest control service
Constable Precinct 4 - Pest control service
JP Precinct 3/Substation/Constable Pct 3 - Pest 
Constable Precinct 2 - Pest control service

Fred & Anita Community Center - Pest Control 
Santa Teresita Center - Pest Control Service
Villa Antigua Museum - Pest Control Services
Title Building - Pest control service
Drug Court - Pest control service

     

Rio Bravo Community Center - Pest Control Service
Carlos Aguilar Activity Center - Pest control service
La Presa Center - Pest Control Service
Ladrillito Activity Center - Pest Control Service
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2/26/2019 20 $305.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
2/26/2019 20 $92.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
2/26/2019 20 $695.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
2/26/2019 20 $720.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
2/26/2019 20 $280.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
2/26/2019 20 $44.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
2/26/2019 20 $744.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
2/15/2019 31 $112.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/15/2019 31 $189.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/15/2019 31 $187.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/15/2019 31 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/15/2019 31 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/15/2019 31 $288.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/15/2019 31 $195.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/15/2019 31 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/15/2019 31 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$5,893.00
2/7/2019 39 $326.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/7/2019 39 $45.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

2/27/2019 19 $87.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/27/2019 19 $420.42 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/27/2019 19 $289.38 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/27/2019 19 $45.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$1,213.75
2/19/2019 27 $107.28 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/21/2019 25 $195.66 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/26/2019 20 $202.41 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/28/2019 18 $262.24 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/20/2019 26 $234.72 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/21/2019 25 $258.48 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/25/2019 21 $228.28 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/27/2019 19 $292.38 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/28/2019 18 $361.80 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
3/4/2019 14 $199.38 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
3/1/2019 17 $428.58 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
3/4/2019 14 $293.88 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
3/6/2019 12 $545.78 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$3,610.87
2/20/2019 26 $106.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/22/2019 24 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
2/22/2019 24 $2.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$234.45
$28.22 1 3/5/2019 13 $28.22 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000

$28.22
1/1/2019 76 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/1/2019 76 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
3/5/2019 13 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-443000-075
3/5/2019 13 $270.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-443000-075
3/5/2019 13 $1,306.66 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-443000-075

$1,786.66
$28.22 1 3/5/2019 13 $28.22 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000

$28.22
$599.78 1 2/27/2019 19 $599.78 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$599.78
$96.00 1 2/28/2019 18 $96.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000

$96.00
42 106 $59,897.66Grand Total

ZAVALA, LUIS E. 330620 03/18/2019 REIM: MEALS FOR TRAVEL AUSTIN, TX ON 
Total

WELLS FARGO 330619 03/18/2019 Lease/maintenance copiers Kyocera #3551ci & 
Total

Total
VILLA, FERNANDO 330618 03/18/2019 DIFF: TRAVEL TO EAGLE PASS, TEXAS ON 

Total

LABOR 
RAD4010AR  VHF 5 DB GAIN ANTENNA PACKAGE 
FREIGHT
TROUBLESHOOT, REMOVE CENDOM GOLD, 
WHELEN CENCOM SAPPHIRE SYSTEM/SLIDE 

RZ COMMUNICATIONS LAREDO 330617 03/18/2019 $1,786.66 2

UNIT 27-228 15854941 SL-N-MOUNT 
12 Programing Keys FOBS for Units 15-34 & 15-35
Shop Charges 

Total
RENTERIA, OSCAR 330616 03/18/2019 DIFF: TRAVEL TO EAGLE PASS, TEXAS ON 

Total

PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 330615 03/18/2019 $234.45 2

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
FOOD FOR INMATES 
FOOD FOR INMATES 
FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

Estimated Freight
Total

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 330614 03/18/2019 $3,610.87 13 Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students
Milk and Juice for Head Start Students

BRAKE CYLIN WRT 2144055 
PARTS FREIGHT
195115A1  HOSE
360250A2  CONSOLE
D103626  KING PIN KIT 

NUECES POWER EQUIPMENT 330613 03/18/2019 $1,213.75 2

Keypad for front door lock bio-metric X-7
KOCOM Video Door Phone w/7" Extra Large View 
Wireless "Exit keypad" for exit of door
Wiring CAT-6 data for keypad & mag lock

Total

600Lb Force magnetic lock for door
Battery Back-up System with 12vdc battery 
Color camera for indoor-outdoor w/speaker 
Install kit for magnetic lock w/installation
Installation of unit complex w/cables & hardware 

 
8-TB Hard Drive For Camera Memory 
Hardware/Conduit & Materials for turn-Key Job
HP-IP NVR 16ch Digital Network Recoder (NVR) 
Installation of all 8 new Cameras at Complex: Install 
NEW HD Cat 6 Wireing for all new cameras (Exterior 
RJ-45 Connectors for IP Cameras
Veracity 8 Plus POE Switch Unmanaged/ w 57 Volt P 



 3/18/2019 2:04:20 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,000.00 1 11/29/2018 109 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-432001
$1,000.00

$58.21 1 2/10/2019 36 $58.21 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
$58.21

$56.00 1 2/28/2019 18 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-458000
$56.00

2/8/2019 38 $919.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-170
2/8/2019 38 $780.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-170

2/28/2019 18 $135.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-100
2/28/2019 18 $60.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105

$1,894.45
2/8/2019 38 $12.95 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
2/8/2019 38 $25.98 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
2/8/2019 38 $183.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
2/8/2019 38 $14.79 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
2/8/2019 38 $14.79 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
2/8/2019 38 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000
2/6/2019 40 $29.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/6/2019 40 $126.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/6/2019 40 $56.70 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/6/2019 40 $71.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

2/12/2019 34 $239.12 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
2/12/2019 34 $462.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
2/12/2019 34 $315.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
2/12/2019 34 $494.40 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
2/12/2019 34 $341.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460028
2/25/2019 21 $35.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/25/2019 21 $159.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/25/2019 21 $6.33 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/25/2019 21 $19.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/25/2019 21 $9.38 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/25/2019 21 $29.30 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000
2/26/2019 20 $17.99 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 
2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-461000

2/26/2019 20 $26.20 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 
Program 

2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-461000

2/26/2019 20 $9.80 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 
Program 

2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-461000

2/25/2019 21 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
2/25/2019 21 $43.80 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
2/25/2019 21 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000

12/31/2018 77 $740.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-110
$3,544.52

$844.94 1 2/4/2019 42 $844.94 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
$844.94

3/1/2019 17 $8,000.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-432001
3/2/2019 16 $735.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$8,735.00
$15.00 1 3/5/2019 13 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015

$15.00
1/18/2019 59 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
1/18/2019 59 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
1/21/2019 56 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
1/21/2019 56 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 55 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 55 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 55 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 55 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
1/22/2019 55 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 53 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
1/24/2019 53 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 49 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
1/28/2019 49 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
1/3/2019 74 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

1/18/2019 59 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
2/13/2019 33 $11.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075
2/25/2019 21 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
2/22/2019 24 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

$216.50
$45.00 1 2/20/2019 26 $45.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460024

$45.00
1/16/2019 61 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/16/2019 61 $270.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/16/2019 61 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000
1/25/2019 52 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000
1/25/2019 52 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000
1/25/2019 52 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

$1,015.00
2/6/2019 40 $319.50 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/6/2019 40 $99.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

2/12/2019 34 $246.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
$664.50

1N

Business Cards 
Total

PROMEGA SIGNS, INC. 330632 03/18/2019 $664.50 2 18" SCROLL BRACKET WITH "S" HOOKS
8"X24" DOUBLE SIDED PRINTED FOAM BOARD
TWO  SIDED PRINTED B-CARDS 5,000

Total

Business Card ct 1000
envelopes
Letter Head
Business Cards 
Regular Envelopes 

PRINCO 330631 03/18/2019 $1,015.00 3

Car Wash for CSCD Vehicles
CAR WASH SERVICES FOR UNITS 
CAR WASH SERVICES FOR UNITS 

Total
PRESCOTT'S ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETICS 330630 03/18/2019 item L3310 LT Shoe Lift elev heelsole neo 

Total

SUV unit car washes `
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
SUV unit car washes `
SUV unit car washes `
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE

CAR WASH FOR CHARGERS
CAR WASH FOR CHARGERS
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
SUV unit car washes `
SUV unit car washes `

CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE
SUV unit car washes `
Regular unit car wash 
Regular unit car wash 

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 330629 03/18/2019 $216.50 18

PO 2019-1441 CONTRACT# 1H79TIO81059-1 FEB 
PO 2019-3192 SERVICES FOR FEB-2019

Total
POLO'S BAKERY 330628 03/18/2019 PASTRY FOR JURY 341ST DIST. CRT.

Total

PILLAR 330627 03/18/2019 $8,735.00 2

P12 XST STAMP.MSG.PREINK,5/8X2 (BLUE INK)
P14 STAMP.MSG,PREINK, 1-7/16 BLUE INK
HON desk 60X30 D/PED, MY

Total
PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 330626 03/18/2019 84127277: N-TRIM (16165-CT) Interior door panel 

Total

91904 PAPER LASER 250SH 65#B
3 Hole Punch - Item#74325

File Labels - Item#22830

Stapler - Item#43118

NOTARYSELF COP NOTARY STAMP SELF INK

SPOONMWPP TEASPOON POLY 1M/CTN WH 
00703 FILE STOR LTR/LEG CTN12
16280 TAB PRTBL 1 1/4 ''96/PK W 
21127 PORTECTOR SHEET CLR 
6549YW NOTE HLND 3X3 12/PK YW

02120 CREAM SUDS CONC POWDERED 
2024C 24OZ COTTON MOP HEAD 
53123 FABULOSO 3/210OZ CASE 
91106G4 ODO BAN DISINF CLNR 4/CASE 
RCP 637500GY ANGLER BROOM RUBBERMAID 

UNV , Stapler , FULL
11007735044 TOP JOB BLEACH 6/CASE 
53123 FABULOSO 3/210 OZ CASE 
H24336N 2433 CAN LINERS 
H386014N 38X60 14M CAN LINERS

Clip , Binder , LGE , DZ
Label, DT , 2X4 , 1000 , WH
PAT Copy Paper 8.5 X 11 LET
SAN PEN, 207 GEL, 1.0 MM, O/S , B
SAN PEN, 207 GEL, 1.00 MM, O/S , B

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 330625 03/18/2019 $3,544.52 7

30908  12FT GALVANIZED TUBULAR POST 2 3/8"
R1-1-30-HI  R1-1 30" .080 HI STOP
HOT ORANGE UPSIDE DOWN MARKING PAINT-
HEX KEY FOR PINNED HEAD SCREW 30143T

Total

PATHMARK TRAFFIC EQUIPMENT LLC 330624 03/18/2019 $1,894.45 3

MEDELLIN IV, POLICARPIO 330623 03/18/2019 REIM: MEALS FOR TRAVEL AUSTIN, TX ON 
Total

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

330622 03/18/2019 CHARGES FOR 01/29/19-02/05-19
Total

CASTILLON, RICARDO M.D. 330621 03/18/2019 MEDICAL EXPERT TESTIMONY ON 08/29/18 49TH 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1N
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$177.48 1 3/1/2019 17 $177.48 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
$177.48

$140.30 1 3/1/2019 17 $140.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
$140.30

$217.00 1 1/31/2019 46 $217.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-432001
$217.00

3/6/2019 12 $46.95 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $264.92 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $577.90 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $45.86 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $44.33 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $98.30 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $11.64 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $19.81 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $513.98 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $6,411.60 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $259.61 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $900.87 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $15,548.60 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $402.96 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-030
3/6/2019 12 $799.45 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
3/6/2019 12 $184.70 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205